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Puzzleclamp system

The puzzleclamp system was designed to achieve an optimized 2-bolt 

front clamp fixation on our stems. The puzzle design reduces the stress 

on the bolts and handlebar and increases rigidity and durability, thanks 

to the front clamp’s optimized position.

Star-Series item

Items developed in close cooperation with our sponsored professional 

riders.

Head-Lock

The Head-Lock system was designed to achieve an optimized 4-bolt 

front clamp fixation. It closes the gap between the top of the front 

clamp and the full carbon stem body. The design reduces the stress on 

the bolts and handlebar and increases rigidity and durability, thanks to 

an optimized position of the front clamp.

Full oversized

Handlebars with a full, oversized grip section. 

This increases their rigidity and gives the rider a firm and solid grip.

Rib reinforcement

The handlebar tube features internal reinforcement ribs. This results in 

very stiff handlebars that are optimized to sustain the enormous forces 

applied to them during top-speed sprints.

Super stiff

The design of these items ensures that they offer optimum rigidity.

Wedgeclamp system

Seatpost and saddle are connected through a clamping system that 

uses an innovative wedgeclamp construction. Its design ensures that 

there is no stress on the bolt(s). The system makes a multi-adjustable 

set-up possible.

2x2 Twill Weave carbon

The carbon fibers have an advanced ‘two over, two under’ weave pattern.

Smart Silicone

Thanks to the smart use of silicone the handlebar tape can be removed 

easily. At the same time, its adhesive characteristics are strong enough 

to ensure that the tape will stay properly fixed on the handlebar as long 

as is necessary.

Magnet lock system

An innovative lock system with an internal magnet makes sure that the 

pump handle will remain closed when you don’t use the pump. 

Integrated expander

An internal expander system is integrated within the grip. This ensures 

an effective and clean-looking attachment to the handlebars.

Internal cable routing

Integrated brake- and shift-cable routing for optimal aerodynamics and 

optics.

Twistlock

An innovative and easy-to-operate clamping system for your aerobar 

extensions. It allows you to adjust their position in various ways. 

Inside Flat Sections

Internal reinforcements over the full length of carbon seat posts. They 

are positioned on the front and the rearside, to strengthen the entire 

construction. In tests, carbon tubes with this feature are able to resist 

forces that are 50% above the EN standard.

Multi-adjustable

A wide range of adjustability to ensure that riders can optimally adapt 

the ergonomic and aerodynamic position to their specific needs.

Anatomic Fit

Anatomic fit for optimized pressure points.

Aero design

Wind tunnel tested aerodynamic design.

Bio degradable

This product is made out of materials that decompose in the natural 

environment.

Wireless

Wireless connection between sender and receiver.

Lightweight

Made from the lightest materials and engineered to have the lowest 

weight possible.

Flat saddle

Intermediate saddle

Round saddle

PICTOS PICTOS
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introduction
pro//catalogue//2014

>At PRO we use the best people in the world to make the best 
products in the world. Our unique collaborative design process 
combines the expertise of professional cyclists and expert en-
gineers to produce high-performance components that give 
winning racers the edge they need to keep winning. We call it 
“co-creation”. Every discipline, from road racing to mountain 
biking, has its own requirements. We work with the best riders 
to pin down those requirements before using our unparalleled 
engineering and manufacturing expertise to meet them. Proto-
types go back to the riders for real-world testing and feedback 
– nothing goes into production until both engineers and riders 
are satisfied. 

For 2014 we have a number of new components. Our success-
ful saddle range has been expanded, with new saddles for MTB 
and time trial/triathlon. Saddle development has benefitted 
from the wealth of data from Bikefitting.com, now owned by 
Shimano. We’ve also added two women’s saddles so that eve-
ryone can benefit from a PRO saddle regardless of gender or 
discipline. 

With the growing popularity of Di2 electronic transmission, 
we’ve worked closely with Shimano engineers on integrating Di2 
into PRO components. We have seatposts designed to contain 
a Di2 battery, protecting it from the elements and giving a sleek 
look. And our all-new SCIO ANT+ cycle computer connects with 
Di2’s control systems as well as other ANT+ sensors. 

All PRO parts are born from the collaboration between riders 
and engineers. The names of professional rides on our products 
aren’t a marketing gimmick – those riders have been involved 
in every step of the product development process. From con-
cept to testing, they’re involved every step of the way. They push 
our products to their outer limits, whether it’s a stage-winning 
sprint, a downhill final or a 360 gap jump for the cameras. No 
matter how or where you ride, you can rely on PRO.
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UCIPROTEAMS
Team Sky
Belkin Pro Cycling Team 
Team FDJ.fr 
Team Argos Shimano
Orica GreenEdge Cycling

MTB/gravity
Atherton Racing
Giant Pro XC 
Thomas Vanderham
LUNA 
Team Colnago

CYCLOCROSS
BKCP Powerplus Cycling Team 

TRIATHLON
Craig Alexander 
Andy Potts 
Angela Naeth 
Cameron Dye 
Kevin Collington

Plus many individual riders, 
athletes and local teams!
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sports marketing
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OUR
AMBASSADORS
//World-wide partners

>Winners choose PRO. Whether it’s Team Sky, Belkin, Orica-
GreenEDGE, Argos-Shimano or FDJ on the road, Atherton Rac-
ing in the dirt or multisport athletes like Team Luna Chix or Craig 
Alexander, leading teams and riders rely on PRO components 
to deliver them to the finish line. From the cols of the Tour de 
France to the rocks of the World Cup DH circuit, both athlete 
and equipment have to be performing at 100% to take the win. 
That’s why our relationship with our athletes is more than just 
sponsorship. We get the product insight and real-world test data 
that only professional riders competing at the highest level can 
provide, allowing us to make even better parts. And that means 
better equipment for you, too, whether you’re seeking out your 
next hit of singletrack or tackling an epic day on the road.
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CO-CREATION

co-creation
>PRO components are the result of a unique collaboration 
between professional riders and experienced engineers. The 
riders tell the engineers what attributes they need to succeed 
in their discipline – stiffness, weight, shape, dimensions ad-
justment. The engineers make those attributes a reality, using 
their design expertise and materials knowledge to deliver the 
desired characteristics. Prototypes are tested on the road or 
trail by the riders, and the feedback used to refine and im-
prove the finished product. Every PRO component comes 
from the combined expertise of professional riders and lead-
ing engineers, and the results benefit every rider. We work with 
road, track, cyclocross and mountain bike riders, with differ-
ent specialisms within those disciplines – sprinters, climbers, 
freeriders, XC racers, downhillers. Every pro rider has different 
needs, and the same is true of recreational or sports riders – 
you benefit from their experience. 



+++ Thomas VanderHam

+++ Rachel Atherton - Atherton Racing +
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   S TA R
 S E R I E S

star series
>Our Star Series components are developed with the help of top athletes who 
rule their own discipline. Dan, Gee and Rachel Atherton dominate the world of 
downhill and enduro racing, with multiple championship titles between them. 
Legendary freerider Thomas Vanderham started appearing in MTB films at the 
age of 15 and excels at big mountain riding. All of them place extremely high 
demands on their equipment, looking for an ideal blend of high strength and 
low weight. Their contribution is much more than just a signature – Star Series 
parts are built to fulfil specific professional riders’ unique needs. They get 
exactly the components they need, built using PRO’s huge engineering and 
materials expertise. And you get professional-grade components designed 
by the best in the business. PRO makes the best of the best available to eve-
ryone, so that you can feel like a pro too. 
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GENERAL
>Designing bike components is hard. Riders make contradic-
tory demands on their equipment – strong yet light, stiff yet 
comfortable. And the exact balance between these attributes 
is different for every discipline. Fortunately, our engineers and 
research and development team thrive on a challenge. These 
are the kinds of problems that they love to solve, and they 
have the skills, expertise and resources to do so. From the 
first sketches on the drawing board, through feedback from 
professional athletes to prototypes and real-world testing, 
at PRO we know how to develop advanced components. Our 
unique collaborations with riders like Thomas Vanderham, the 
Athertons and road teams Sky, Belkin, Argos-Shimano, Orica-
GreenEDGE and FDJ-.fr help us to make our components bet-
ter than ever. And the beauty of it is that every cyclist can 
reap the benefits.

R&D TECH INFO
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ALUMINUM
>Aluminum is the most-used material in the 
bicycle industry. There are over 300 different  
aluminum alloys available, all with differ-
ent characteristics, but all have low den-
sity, allowing strong parts to be kept light.  
For bicycle components, 6000 and 7000 se-
ries aluminum is the most commonly used. 
These alloys combine aluminum with other 
elements – magnesium and silicon in 6000, 
zinc in 7000 – to increase their strength while 
remaining easy to work with. Aluminium can 
be shaped by swaging, bending, forging, cast-
ing or machining (or combinations of those 
processes) and joined by welding or bonding. 
Heat treating increases strength still further. 

It’s vital to choose the correct grade of alu-
minum for a particular component, and to 
use the appropriate processes to manufac-
ture the part. The processes available dictate 
certain aspects of the shape, but there can 
be more design freedom with high-end alloys 
and advanced manufacturing processes.

R&D TECH INFO
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Equal in all directions

Strength

3K-UD comparison

Factors

Unequal in all directions

Strength where it’s needed.
But also where it’s not needed! 

Put strength where it’s needed!

= 3000 filaments carbon

= Unidirectional carbon

Bent strings (because of the weaving) 
lead to a reduced tensile strength

Straight strings (ideal) 
for an optimal strength

linear strength - flexibility

Weave

Fiber  
direction

Resin

No. of 
layers

stiffness - weight
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CARBON

Spread Tow  
Carbon

>Carbon fibre has revolutionised bicycle and component de-
sign. Its low weight, high strength and high degree of design 
freedom has brought carbon to a dominant position in the 
high end of the market. Seatposts, handlebars, stems, wheels, 
saddles. Nearly every part of a bike can be made wholly or 
partly from carbon fibre. But not all carbon fibre parts are cre-
ated equal. There are many variables that govern the perfor-
mance of a carbon part. There are many different grades of 
carbon fibre available, that may be laid up in an enormous va-
riety of ways. The layers may be bonded together with differ-
ent resins. There are a range of technologies for pressing the 
carbon and resin into a mould to yield the final shape. And the 
shape itself affects performance. For each individual compo-
nent, the appropriate materials and lay-up must be chosen to 
deliver the desired performance characteristics.

>The use of Spread Tow carbon in bicycle components is the 
result of our co-creation with Oxeon SA in Sweden, the pat-
ent holder of Textreme materialTextreme. A carbon fibre tow 
is the bundle of carbon filaments that are woven into sheets. 
Textreme’s Spread Tows are flat tapes rather than bundles, al-
lowing the manufacture of thinner, lighter composite sheets. 
Using Textreme rather than conventional carbon fibre rein-
forcement yields weight savings of 20-30% without any sac-
rifice of strength or stiffness. Our components can be made 
stronger and stiffer for the same weight. Thinner sheets 
mean a greater ability to tune the ride feel of components. 
That makes Textreme the ultimate choice for making ultra 
light composite bicycle products. The application for bicycle 
products is obvious. 



 / pro cATALOGUE / 2014 / 11 /

HTTP://PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM

R&D TECH INFO



+++ Christopher Froome - Team Sky +
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ROAD
COMPONENTS

>Professional riders from Team Sky, Belkin, 
Orica-GreenEDGE, Argos-Shimano and FDJ.
fr rely on PRO components to deliver results. 
The best materials, cutting-edge engineering 
and real-world testing means that PRO equip-
ment gives them an edge, whether sprinters, 
climbers or all-rounders. You can get that 
edge too, and you don’t have to be a profes-
sional racer to feel the difference. PRO road 
components give you the perfect balance be-
tween strength, weight, stiffness, ergonomics 
and aerodynamics, with options for every rid-
ing style and budget.
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+++ Bauke Mollema - Belkin Pro Cycling Team +
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ROAD COMPONENTS
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   + aerodynamics ++++

   + strength +++++

 + stiffness +++

   + weight ++++

   + ergonomics ++++



+++ Marcel Kittel - Team Argos Shimano +
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vibe sprint
>Sprinters are the powerhouses of the pelo-
ton. For the sprinter, it all comes down to the 
last kilometer. That’s when huge forces are 
unleashed in the surge for the line. With win-
ning margins measured in millimetres, every 
bit of power has to be harnessed and con-
verted to speed. Our Vibe Sprint handlebar 
and stem are optimised for the dash to the 
finish. Incredibly stiff, Vibe Sprint parts en-
sure that no effort is wasted. And there’s no 
excess weight either, because there’s a long 
distance between the start line and the fin-
ish and you have to be in the pack to contest 
the sprint. Vibe Sprint components have won 
World Championships, classics and many 
stages in the Grand Tours. Built for the most 
demanding of cyclists, and available to you.
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+++ Marcel Kittel - Team Argos Shimano +
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PRO://vibe sprint STEM
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Full UD OS Carbon design for ultimate rigidity

↗	Special front clamp-design reduces stress on the bolts

↗	� Ideally used with the Vibe Sprint handlebar for  

optimal rigidity and optics

↗	Extensions: 105, 120, 135mm

↗	Angle: -10°

↗	Diameter handlebar clamp: 31.8mm

↗	Suitable for 1-1/8” forks

↗	Colour: UD Carbon

↗	Weight: from 195g.

PRO://vibe sprint Handlebar
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Alloy 7050 material with internal reinforcement ribs  

for ultimate rigidity

↗	OS top-section with integrated dual cable routing 

↗	� Ideally used i.c.w. the matching Vibe Sprint stem  

for optimal rigidity and optics

↗	Sizes: 40, 42, and 44cm

↗	Diameter: 31.8mm

↗	Colour: SB Black

↗	Weight: from 295g.

PRO://vibe sprint
HANDLEBAR

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRHA0256 Vibe Sprint Handlebar SB Black 40cm / 31.8mm
PRHA0257 Vibe Sprint Handlebar SB Black 42cm / 31.8mm
PRHA0258 Vibe Sprint Handlebar SB Black 44cm / 31.8mm

STEM
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSS0299 Vibe Sprint Stem UB Carbon 105mm, -10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0300 Vibe Sprint Stem UB Carbon 120mm, -10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0301 Vibe Sprint Stem UB Carbon 135mm, -10 Degr, 31.8mm

VIBE SPRINT
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+++ Koen de Kort - Team Argos Shimano +

STEALTH EVO
>Stealth Evo is all about integration. The one-piece carbon fibre bar and stem combination is 
lightweight yet extremely stiff and strong, as well as aerodynamic and of course great to look 
at. A great all-rounder, Stealth Evo excels for climbing, sprinting and descending. Stealth Evo 
is practical too. Need more space for a computer? Add the ultralight carbon fibre computer 
mount. Choose from classic black or cool white to match your bike. Stealth Evo: The choice of 
professionals, available to everyone.
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PRO://sTEALTH EVO
STEM-BAR COMBO
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Fully integrated UD Carbon stem-handlebar combination

↗	 Integrated Dual Cable Routing

↗	Available in Anatomic and Compact bend-design

↗	Sizes: 40, 42 and 44cm (C/C)

↗	Extensions: 90-130mm

↗	Angle: -8°

↗	Suitable for 1-1/8” forks

↗	Colour: UD Carbon or Shiny White with Carbon windows

↗	Weight: from 410g.

PRO://STEALTH EVO 
computer bracket
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	UD Carbon computer bracket

↗	For Stealth Evo only

↗	Bar-diameter: 26.0mm

↗	Colour: UD Carbon or Shiny White

↗	Weight: 35g.

PRO://STEALTH EVO
HANDLEBAR-STEM COMBO

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / color Extra description:
PRHA0066 Stealth Evo Black Anatomic Handlebar-Stem UD Carbon Stem 90mm - Bar 42cm
PRHA0067 Stealth Evo Black Anatomic Handlebar-Stem UD Carbon Stem 100mm - Bar 42cm
PRHA0068 Stealth Evo Black Anatomic Handlebar-Stem UD Carbon Stem 110mm - Bar 42cm
PRHA0069 Stealth Evo Black Anatomic Handlebar-Stem UD Carbon Stem 120mm - Bar 42cm
PRHA0034 Stealth Evo Black Anatomic Handlebar-Stem UD Carbon Stem 130mm - Bar 42cm
PRHA0079 Stealth Evo Black Anatomic Handlebar-Stem UD Carbon Stem 100mm - Bar 44cm
PRHA0080 Stealth Evo Black Anatomic Handlebar-Stem UD Carbon Stem 110mm - Bar 44cm
PRHA0081 Stealth Evo Black Anatomic Handlebar-Stem UD Carbon Stem 120mm - Bar 44cm
PRHA0063 Stealth Evo Black Anatomic Handlebar-Stem UD Carbon Stem 130mm - Bar 44cm
PRHA0074 Stealth Evo White Anatomic Handlebar-Stem White Stem 90mm - Bar 42cm
PRHA0075 Stealth Evo White Anatomic Handlebar-Stem White Stem 100mm - Bar 42cm
PRHA0076 Stealth Evo White Anatomic Handlebar-Stem White Stem 110mm - Bar 42cm
PRHA0077 Stealth Evo White Anatomic Handlebar-Stem White Stem 120mm - Bar 42cm
PRHA0035 Stealth Evo White Anatomic Handlebar-Stem White Stem 130mm - Bar 42cm
PRHA0071 Stealth Evo White Anatomic Handlebar-Stem White Stem 100mm - Bar 44cm
PRHA0072 Stealth Evo White Anatomic Handlebar-Stem White Stem 110mm - Bar 44cm
PRHA0073 Stealth Evo White Anatomic Handlebar-Stem White Stem 120mm - Bar 44cm
PRHA0064 Stealth Evo White Anatomic Handlebar-Stem White Stem 130mm - Bar 44cm
PRHA0118 Stealth Evo Black Compact Handlebar-Stem UD Carbon Stem 90mm - Bar 40cm
PRHA0119 Stealth Evo Black Compact Handlebar-Stem UD Carbon Stem 100mm - Bar 40cm
PRHA0120 Stealth Evo Black Compact Handlebar-Stem UD Carbon Stem 110mm - Bar 40cm
PRHA0121 Stealth Evo Black Compact Handlebar-Stem UD Carbon Stem 120mm - Bar 40cm
PRHA0123 Stealth Evo Black Compact Handlebar-Stem UD Carbon Stem 90mm - Bar 42cm
PRHA0124 Stealth Evo Black Compact Handlebar-Stem UD Carbon Stem 100mm - Bar 42cm
PRHA0125 Stealth Evo Black Compact Handlebar-Stem UD Carbon Stem 110mm - Bar 42cm
PRHA0126 Stealth Evo Black Compact Handlebar-Stem UD Carbon Stem 120mm - Bar 42cm
PRHA0127 Stealth Evo Black Compact Handlebar-Stem UD Carbon Stem 130mm - Bar 42cm
PRHA0129 Stealth Evo Black Compact Handlebar-Stem UD Carbon Stem 100mm - Bar 44cm
PRHA0130 Stealth Evo Black Compact Handlebar-Stem UD Carbon Stem 110mm - Bar 44cm
PRHA0131 Stealth Evo Black Compact Handlebar-Stem UD Carbon Stem 120mm - Bar 44cm
PRHA0132 Stealth Evo Black Compact Handlebar-Stem UD Carbon Stem 130mm - Bar 44cm
PRHA0133 Stealth Evo White Compact Handlebar-Stem White Stem 90mm - Bar 40cm
PRHA0134 Stealth Evo White Compact Handlebar-Stem White Stem 100mm - Bar 40cm
PRHA0135 Stealth Evo White Compact Handlebar-Stem White Stem 110mm - Bar 40cm
PRHA0136 Stealth Evo White Compact Handlebar-Stem White Stem 120mm - Bar 40cm
PRHA0138 Stealth Evo White Compact Handlebar-Stem White Stem 90mm - Bar 42cm
PRHA0139 Stealth Evo White Compact Handlebar-Stem White Stem 100mm - Bar 42cm
PRHA0140 Stealth Evo White Compact Handlebar-Stem White Stem 110mm - Bar 42cm
PRHA0141 Stealth Evo White Compact Handlebar-Stem White Stem 120mm - Bar 42cm
PRHA0142 Stealth Evo White Compact Handlebar-Stem White Stem 130mm - Bar 42cm
PRHA0144 Stealth Evo White Compact Handlebar-Stem White Stem 100mm - Bar 44cm
PRHA0145 Stealth Evo White Compact Handlebar-Stem White Stem 110mm - Bar 44cm
PRHA0146 Stealth Evo White Compact Handlebar-Stem White Stem 120mm - Bar 44cm
PRHA0147 Stealth Evo White Compact Handlebar-Stem White Stem 130mm - Bar 44cm

COMPUTER-BRACKET
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / color Extra description:
PR510033 Computer Bracket Stealth Evo White 26,0 bar diameter
PRHA0036 Computer Bracket Stealth Evo UD Carbon 26,0 bar diameter 
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+++ Simon Gerrans - Team Orica GreenEdge +

 VIBE
>The carbon fibre Vibe line-up offers some-
thing for everyone. Marcel Kittel has taken 
Vibe to the top step of the podium many 
times. You’ll find Vibe parts in the pro peloton 
on the bikes of Sky, Belkin, Orica-GreenEDGE, 
Argos-Shimano and FDJ.fr. Built with feed-
back from top cyclists, Vibe components 
have unique features like the interlocking 
puzzle clamp on the stem or the seatpost 
that can hold a Di2 battery. Vibe parts are 
ready to excel in the world’s toughest races: 
Light, stiff, stylish and durable
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PRO://VIBE
handlebar
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Full OS Monocoque T800 UD Carbon construction

↗	 Integrated Dual Cable Routing

↗	Available in Round, Anatomic and Compact bend-design

↗	Sizes: 40, 42 and 44cm (C/C)

↗	Diameter: 31.8mm

↗	Colour: UD Carbon

↗	Weight: from 199g.

PRO://VIBE
seatpost
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Monocoque UD T800 carbon construction

↗	Multi adjustable saddle-clamp with titanium bolts

↗	Spec: 350mm long, 0mm offset

↗	Diameters: 27.2 & 31.6mm

↗	Compatible with  internal DI2 battery SM-BTR2

↗	Weight: from 205g.

PRO://VIBE
stem
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Puzzleclamp system for optimized frontclamp fixation

↗	Triangular body for optimised weight vs rigidity ratio

↗	UD Carbon - Alloy 7000 series construction with titanium bolts

↗	Extensions: 80-140mm

↗	Angle: -10°

↗	Diameter handlebar clamp: 31.8mm

↗	Suitable for 1-1/8” forks

↗	Colour: UD Carbon

↗	Weight: from 115g.

HANDLEBAR
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / color Extra description:
PRHA0229 Vibe Anatomic Carbon Handlebar UD Carbon 42cm / 31,8mm
PRHA0230 Vibe Anatomic Carbon Handlebar UD Carbon 44cm / 31,8mm
PRHA0231 Vibe Round Carbon Handlebar UD Carbon 42cm / 31,8mm
PRHA0232 Vibe Round Carbon Handlebar UD Carbon 44cm / 31,8mm
PRHA0233 Vibe Compact Carbon Handlebar UD Carbon 40cm / 31,8mm
PRHA0234 Vibe Compact Carbon Handlebar UD Carbon 42cm / 31,8mm
PRHA0235 Vibe Compact Carbon Handlebar UD Carbon 44cm / 31,8mm

STEM
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / color Extra description:
PRSS0137 Vibe Carbon Stem UD Carbon 80mm, -10 Degr, 31,8mm
PRSS0138 Vibe Carbon Stem UD Carbon 90mm, -10 Degr, 31,8mm
PRSS0139 Vibe Carbon Stem UD Carbon 100mm, -10 Degr, 31,8mm
PRSS0140 Vibe Carbon Stem UD Carbon 110mm, -10 Degr, 31,8mm
PRSS0141 Vibe Carbon Stem UD Carbon 120mm, -10 Degr, 31,8mm
PRSS0142 Vibe Carbon Stem UD Carbon 130mm, -10 Degr, 31,8mm
PRSS0143 Vibe Carbon Stem UD Carbon 140mm, -10 Degr, 31,8mm

SEATPOST
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / color Extra description:
PRSP0090 Vibe seatpost 0-offset Di2 UD Carbon 27.2mm, 350mm
PRSP0091 Vibe seatpost 0-offset Di2 UD Carbon 31.6mm, 350mm

PRO://VIBE
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+++ Arnaud Demare - TeamFDJ.fr +

PRO://
vibe 7s

>There’s still a place for highly-developed aluminum 
components in the pro peloton. Vibe 7S components 
are made from high-grade 7000 series aluminum, 
allowing our engineers to produce bars, stems and 
seatposts that are stiff, light and durable. Vibe 7S 
delivers no-nonsense components with excellent 
performance under all conditions. Vibe 7S is more 

affordable than Vibe, but it remains professional-
level equipment – just ask the riders of  Sky, Belkin, 
Orica-GreenEDGE, Argos-Shimano and FDJ.fr, who 
have used Vibe parts in the classics and the highest 
mountain stages in the Grand Tours.
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PRO://
vibe 7s

PRO://vibe 7s
handlebar
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Top-OS AL-7050 for increased rigidity

↗	 Integrated Dual Cable Routing for brake- and shift-cables

↗	Available with Round, Anatomic or Compact bend-design

↗	Sizes: 38, 40, 42 and 44cm (C/C)

↗	Diameter: 31.8mm

↗	Colour: SB Black

↗	Weight: from 260g.

PRO://vibe 7s
SEATPOST
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� 3D forged Al-2014 T6 construction

↗	� Innovative 1-bolt AL-7075 T6 Wedge-clamp system

↗	� 15mm off-set

↗	� Size: 27.2/31.6 x 350mm

↗	� Colour: SB Black

↗	Compatible with  internal DI2 battery SM-BTR2

↗	� Weight: from 210g.

PRO://vibe 7s
stem
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Puzzleclamp system for optimized frontclamp fixation

↗	Triangular body for optimised weight vs rigidity ratio

↗	Alloy 7075 series construction  

↗	Extensions: 80-140mm

↗	Angle: -10°

↗	Diameter handlebar clamp: 31.8mm

↗	Suitable for 1-1/8” forks

↗	Colour: SB Black

↗	Weight: from 120g.

PRO://vibe 7s
HANDLEBARS

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PR320485 Vibe7S Anatomic Handlebar SB Black 40cm, 31.8mm
PR320486 Vibe7S Anatomic Handlebar SB Black 42cm, 31.8mm
PR320487 Vibe7S Anatomic Handlebar SB Black 44cm, 31.8mm
PR320488 Vibe7S Round Handlebar SB Black 40cm, 31.8mm
PR320489 Vibe7S Round Handlebar SB Black 42cm, 31.8mm
PR320490 Vibe7S Round Handlebar SB Black 44cm, 31.8mm
PRHA0031 Vibe7S Compact Handlebar SB Black 38cm, 31.8mm
PRHA0052 Vibe7S Compact Handlebar SB Black 40cm, 31.8mm
PRHA0053 Vibe7S Compact Handlebar SB Black 42cm, 31.8mm
PRHA0054 Vibe7S Compact Handlebar SB Black 44cm, 31.8mm

STEM
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSS0144 Vibe7S Black Stem SB Black 80mm, -10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0145 Vibe7S Black Stem SB Black 90mm, -10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0146 Vibe7S Black Stem SB Black 100mm, -10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0147 Vibe7S Black Stem SB Black 110mm, -10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0148 Vibe7S Black Stem SB Black 120mm, -10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0149 Vibe7S Black Stem SB Black 130mm, -10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0150 Vibe7S Black Stem SB Black 140mm, -10 Degr, 31.8mm

SEATPOST
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSP0087 Vibe7S Seatpost Di2 SB Black 27.2mm, 350mm
PRSP0089 Vibe7S Seatpost Di2 SB Black 31.6mm, 350mm
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+++ Marianne Vos +

PRO://
PLT CC

PRO://PLT CC 
HANDLEBAR
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Carbon / Aluminum AL-7075 DB construction

↗	Anatomic bend-design, Compact II bend-design

↗	Sizes: 40, 42 and 44cm (C/C)

↗	Diameter: 31.8mm

↗	Colour: Carbon

↗	Weight: from 265g.

PRO://PLT CC  STEM
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Carbon wrapped 3D forged Alloy material

↗	Extensions: 80-130mm

↗	Angle: +10°/-10°

↗	Diameter handlebar clamp: 31.8mm

↗	Suitable for 1-1/8” forks

↗	Colour: Carbon

↗	Weight: from 120g.



profile

topview

PRO://PLT
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PRO://PLT CC SERIE
HANDLEBAR

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRHA0024 PLT Carbon Composite Anatomic Handlebar Carbon 42cm / 31.8mm
PRHA0062 PLT Carbon Composite Anatomic Handlebar Carbon 44cm / 31.8mm
PRHA0205 PLT Carbon Compact Handlebar Carbon 40cm / 31.8mm
PRHA0206 PLT Carbon Compact Handlebar Carbon 42cm / 31.8mm
PRHA0207 PLT Carbon Compact Handlebar Carbon 44cm / 31.8mm 
STEM
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSS0082 PLT Carbon Composite Stem Carbon 60mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0083 PLT Carbon Composite Stem Carbon 70mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0084 PLT Carbon Composite Stem Carbon 80mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0085 PLT Carbon Composite Stem Carbon 90mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0086 PLT Carbon Composite Stem Carbon 100mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0087 PLT Carbon Composite Stem Carbon 110mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0088 PLT Carbon Composite Stem Carbon 120mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0089 PLT Carbon Composite Stem Carbon 130mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm

PRO://PLT SERIE
HANDLEBARS

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRHA0043 PLT Anatomic Handlebar SB Black 40cm/31,8mm
PRHA0044 PLT Anatomic Handlebar SB Black 42cm/31,8mm
PRHA0045 PLT Anatomic Handlebar SB Black 44cm/31,8mm
PRHA0017 PLT Compact Handlebar SB Black 38cm/31,8mm
PRHA0046 PLT Compact Handlebar SB Black 40cm/31,8mm
PRHA0047 PLT Compact Handlebar SB Black 42cm/31,8mm
PRHA0048 PLT Compact Handlebar SB Black 44cm/31,8mm
PRHA0049 PLT Round Handlebar SB Black 40cm/31,8mm
PRHA0050 PLT Round Handlebar SB Black 42cm/31,8mm
PRHA0051 PLT Round Handlebar SB Black 44cm/31,8mm
PRHA0178  PLT Ergo Handlebar SB Black 40cm/31,8mm
PRHA0179  PLT Ergo Handlebar SB Black 42cm/31,8mm
PRHA0180 PLT Ergo Handlebar SB Black 44cm/31,8mm
PRHA0190 PLT White Compact Handlebar Shiny White 38cm/31,8mm
PRHA0191 PLT White Compact Handlebar Shiny White 40cm/31,8mm
PRHA0192 PLT White Compact Handlebar Shiny White 42cm/31,8mm
PRHA0193 PLT White Compact Handlebar Shiny White 44cm/31,8mm

PRO://PLT
HANDLEBAR
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Aluminum AL-2014 DB construction

↗	Available with Round, Anatomic or Compact bend-design

↗	Sizes: 38 (Compact only), 40, 42 and 44cm (C/C)

↗	Diameter: 31.8mm

↗	Colour: SB Black, Shiny White

↗	Weight: from 260g.

PRO://PLT
ERGO HANDLEBAR
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Ergonomic top section, Al-2014 T6 construction

↗	Compact bend, 70mm reach, 125mm drop

↗	Sizes: 40, 42 and 44cm (C/C)

↗	Diameter: 31.8mm

↗	Colour: SB Black

↗	Weight from 280g.
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PRO://PLT 
STEM
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	3D Forged AL-2014 construction 

↗	Extensions: 50 -130mm for 10° and 80 -140mm for 6°

↗	Angles: + 6°/-6° or +10°/-10°

↗	Diameter handlebar clamp: 31.8mm

↗	Suitable for 1-1/8” forks

↗	Colour: SB Black, Shine White

↗	Weight: from 110g.

PRO://PLT SEATPOST
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	3D Forged AL-6061 T6 construction 

↗	 Innovative 1-bolt Wedge-clamp system

↗	 15mm off-set / 0mm offset.

↗	� Size: 27.2/31.6 x 350mm

↗	Colour: SB Black, Shiny White

↗	Compatible with  internal DI2 battery SM-BTR2

↗	Weight: from 245g.

PRO://PLT SERIE
STEM

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSS0020 PLT OS Stem SB Black 80mm, +/-6 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0067 PLT OS Stem SB Black 90mm, +/-6 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0068 PLT OS Stem SB Black 100mm, +/-6 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0069 PLT OS Stem SB Black 110mm, +/-6 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0070 PLT OS Stem SB Black 120mm, +/-6 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0071 PLT OS Stem SB Black 130mm, +/-6 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0026 PLT OS Stem SB Black 50mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0073 PLT OS Stem SB Black 60mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0074 PLT OS Stem SB Black 70mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0075 PLT OS Stem SB Black 80mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0076 PLT OS Stem SB Black 90mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0077 PLT OS Stem SB Black 100mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0078 PLT OS Stem SB Black 110mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0079 PLT OS Stem SB Black 120mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0080 PLT OS Stem SB Black 130mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0247 PLT White OS Stem White 80mm, +/-6 degr
PRSS0248 PLT White OS Stem White 90mm, +/-6 degr
PRSS0249 PLT White OS Stem White 100mm, +/-6 degr
PRSS0250 PLT White OS Stem White 110mm, +/-6 degr
PRSS0251 PLT White OS Stem White 120mm, +/-6 degr
PRSS0252 PLT White OS Stem White 130mm, +/-6 degr

SEATPOSTS
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSP0101 PLT Zero offset seat post DI2 SB Black 27.2mm, 350mm 
PRSP0102 PLT Zero offset seat post DI2 SB Black 31.6mm, 350mm
PRSP0097 PLT seat post DI2 SB Black 27.2mm, 350mm 
PRSP0098 PLT seat post DI2 SB Black 31.6mm, 350mm
PRSP0099 PLT seat post DI2 White 27.2mm, 350mm
PRSP0100 PLT seat post DI2 White 31.6mm, 350mm



 / pro cATALOGUE / 2014 / 25 /

HTTP://PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM

PRO://XLT
STEM
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	3D Forged AL-2014 construction 

↗	Extensions: 80 - 130mm 

↗	Angle: +10/ -10 

↗	Diameter: 31.8mm 

↗	Suitable for 1-1/8” forks 

↗	Colour: SB Black 

↗	Weight: from 125g. 

PRO://XLT 
SEATPOST
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	3D Forged AL-6061 T6 construction 

↗	15mm off-set

↗	Size: 27.2 x 300 / 400mm & 31.6 x 400mm

↗	Colour: SB Black

↗	Weight: from 240g.

PRO://XLT 
HANDLEBAR
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	AL-6061 DB construction

↗�	Available with Compact or Anatomic bend-design

↗	Sizes: 38, 40, 42 and 44cm (C/C)

↗	Diameter: 31.8mm

↗	Colour: SB Black

↗	Weight: from 285g.

PRO://XLT SERIE
HANDLEBARS

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRHA0005 XLT Anatomic Handlebar SB Black 40cm/31.8mm
PRHA0041 XLT Anatomic Handlebar SB Black 42cm/31.8mm
PRHA0042 XLT Anatomic Handlebar SB Black 44cm/31.8mm
PRHA0174 XLT Compact Handlebar SB Black 38cm/31.8mm
PRHA0175 XLT Compact Handlebar SB Black 40cm/31.8mm
PRHA0176 XLT Compact Handlebar SB Black 42cm/31.8mm
PRHA0177 XLT Compact Handlebar SB Black 44cm/31.8mm

STEM
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSS0009 XLT OS Stem SB Black 80mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0062 XLT OS Stem SB Black 90mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0063 XLT OS Stem SB Black 100mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0064 XLT OS Stem SB Black 110mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0065 XLT OS Stem SB Black 120mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0066 XLT OS Stem SB Black 130mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm

SEATPOST
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSP0019 XLT Seatpost SB Black 27.2mm, 300mm
PRSP0035 XLT Seatpost SB Black 27.2mm, 400mm
PRSP0020 XLT Seatpost SB Black 31.6mm, 400mm

PRO://XLT
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PRO://LT 
STEM
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	3D forged AL-6061 construction

↗	Extensions: 60, 80-130mm 

↗	Reversable fit (+6°/-6°)

↗	Diameter: 26.0 or 31.8mm

↗	Suitable for 1” and 1-1/8” forks

↗	Colour: SB Black

↗	Weight: from 140g.

PRO://LT 
SEATPOST
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	3D Forged AL-6061 T6 construction 

↗	20mm off-set

↗	Size: 27.2 x 300 / 400mm & 31.6 x 400mm

↗	Colour: SB Black

↗	Weight: from 285g.

PRO://LT 
HANDLEBAR
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Alloy bar AL-6061 T6 construction

↗	Compact or Anatomic bend-design

↗	Sizes: 38cm, 40cm, 42cm, 44cm

↗	Diameter: 26.0mm or 31.8mm

↗	Colour: SB Black

↗	Weight: from 290g.

PRO://LT SERIE
HANDLEBARS

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRHA0153 LT Anatomic Handlebar SB Black 42cm/31.8mm
PRHA0154 LT Anatomic Handlebar SB Black 44cm/31.8mm
PRHA0158 LT Compact Handlebar SB Black 38cm/31.8mm
PRHA0159 LT Compact Handlebar SB Black 40cm/31.8mm
PRHA0160 LT Compact Handlebar SB Black 42cm/31.8mm
PRHA0161 LT Compact Handlebar SB Black 44cm/31.8mm

STEM 
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSS0174 LT Stem Black 60mm, 6 / -6 Degr, 26.0mm
PRSS0175 LT Stem Black 80mm, 6 / -6 Degr, 26.0mm
PRSS0176 LT Stem Black 90mm, 6 / -6 Degr, 26.0mm
PRSS0177 LT Stem Black 100mm, 6 / -6 Degr, 26.0mm
PRSS0178 LT Stem Black 110mm, 6 / -6 Degr, 26.0mm
PRSS0179 LT Stem Black 120mm, 6 / -6 Degr, 26.0mm
PRSS0180 LT Stem Black 130mm, 6 / -6 Degr, 26.0mm
PRSS0181 LT Stem Black 60mm, 6 / -6 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0182 LT Stem Black 80mm, 6 / -6 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0183 LT Stem Black 90mm, 6 / -6 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0184 LT Stem Black 100mm, 6 / -6 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0185 LT Stem Black 110mm, 6 / -6 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0186 LT Stem Black 120mm, 6 / -6 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0187 LT Stem Black 130mm, 6 / -6 Degr, 31.8mm

SEATPOST
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSP0054 LT Seatpost SB Black 27.2mm, 300mm
PRSP0055 LT Seatpost SB Black 27.2mm, 400mm
PRSP0056 LT Seatpost SB Black 31.6mm, 400mm

PRO://LT



 / pro cATALOGUE / 2014 / 27 /

HTTP://PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM

PRO://VIBE 7S TRACK HANDLEBAR
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Top-OS AL-7075 construction for increased rigidity

↗	Proven Track-specific bend-design

↗	Size: 40 and 42cm (C/C)

↗	Diameter: 31.8mm

↗	Colour: SB Black

↗	Weight: from 275g.

>The velodrome is a unique environment. 
This is cycle sport in its purest form. The 
smooth surface of the track means that the 
stiffness of components can be enhanced to 
harness every bit of power – comfort isn’t an 
issue. PRO’s specially-shaped track handle-
bar is available in a 7075 aluminum Vibe 7S 
version, extremely stiff. The Vibe Track stem 
continues the theme, with a full carbon fibre 
box-section monocoque construction for ul-
timate rigidity. These components have been 
developed, tested and raced by the world’s 
best athletes, with PRO helping to win many 
medals at the Olympics and World Champi-
onships.

PRO://TRACK COMPONENTS
HANDLEBAR

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PR320414 Vibe7S Track Handlebar SB Black 40cm / 31.8mm
PR320415 Vibe7S Track Handlebar SB Black 42cm / 31.8mm

STEM
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSS0144 Vibe7S Black Stem SB Black 80mm, -10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0145 Vibe7S Black Stem SB Black 90mm, -10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0146 Vibe7S Black Stem SB Black 100mm, -10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0147 Vibe7S Black Stem SB Black 110mm, -10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0148 Vibe7S Black Stem SB Black 120mm, -10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0149 Vibe7S Black Stem SB Black 130mm, -10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0150 Vibe7S Black Stem SB Black 140mm, -10 Degr, 31.8mm

PRO://vibe 7s  stem
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Puzzleclamp system for optimized frontclamp fixation

↗Reduced stress on bolts and handlebar because of frontcap design

↗	Triangular body for optimised weight vs rigidity ratio

↗	Alloy 7075 series construction  

↗	Extensions: 80-140mm

↗	Angle: -10°

↗	Diameter handlebar clamp: 31.8mm

↗	Suitable for 1-1/8” forks

↗	Colour: SB Black

↗	Weight: from 120g.

TRACK COMPONENTS

PRO://track
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+++ Marc Beaumont - Atherton Racing +

PRO://MTB
COMPONENTS

>PRO mountain bike components push back 
boundaries so that you can do the same. In 
collaboration with some of the world’s best 
riders, we’ve developed parts that meet the 
demands of the most extreme mountain 
bikers, with just the right combination of 
weight, durability, ergonomics and stiffness. 
Whether you choose to race cross-country, 
downhill or enduro or just ride for kicks, we 
have the right components for you. For full-
bore cross-country racing, the ultralight XCR 
components will give you that all-important 
edge. If you seek adventure and new trails, 
the light yet robust Tharsis parts are for you. 
All-mountain riders will benefit from our 
sturdy Koryak components, with FRS offer-
ing the strength and stiffness that freeriders 
demand. The Star Series components from 
Atherton Racing and Thomas Vanderham are 
ready for the most extreme riding.
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2014

+++ Fabian Giger - Giant Pro XC +

   + CROSS COUNTRY ++++

   + DOWNHILL +++++

   + FREERIDE ++++

   + ENDURO +++++    + ALL MOUNTAIN ++++

MTB COMPONENTS
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THARSIS 
SERIES

>Named after the 15km-high volcanoes of Mars, Tharsis is synonymous with long days in the 
mountains and the spirit of discovery and adventure. Tharsis components have the strength 
to tackle the most rugged terrain while retaining low weight – because you have to ride up 
the mountain before you can come back down. We offer the Tharsis line-up in high-strength 
aluminum alloy which has a distinctive and stylish graphical treatment so that Tharsis parts 
look as good as they perform.

PRO:// THARSIS handlebar alLoy
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Wide alloy trail handlebar

↗	Spec: 740mm wide, 31.8mm center diameter

↗	Rise: 20mm

↗	Colour: SB Black

↗	Weight: 270g.
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PRO://THARSIS 
grips
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Lightweight trail grips with anatomic shape

↗	� Tapered design for optimized shifting performance

↗	� Internal locking system i.c.w. low-profile lockring and  

titanium bolts

↗	� Colour: Black, White

↗	� Weight: 120g./set

PRO://THARSIS 
seatpost CARBON
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� UD Carbon seatpost with wide angle adjustment

↗	� Trail specific design with 10mm offset

↗	Diameters: 27.2, 30.9 and 31.6 x 375mm

↗	� Colour: UD Carbon

↗	� Weight: from 175g.

PRO://THARSIS 
stem alLoy
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Forged and machined alloy trail stem

↗	� Spec: 1-1/8 steerer size with 31.8mm handlebar clamp

↗	� Lengths: 60, 70, 80, 90, 100mm

↗	� Colour: Black 

↗	� Weight: from 150g.

PRO://THARSIS 
seatpost alLoy
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Forged alloy seatpost with wide angle adjustment

↗	� Trail specific design with 10mm offset

↗	� Diameters: 27.2, 30.9, 31.6 x 375mm

↗	� Colour: SB Black

↗	� Weight: 230g.

PRO://THARSIS
HANDLEBAR

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRHA0197 Tharsis Riser Alloy Handlebar Black 740mm, 20mm rise

GRIPS
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRGP0004 Tharsis Grips  Black Lock-on grip
PRGP0005 Tharsis Grips  White Lock-on grip

SEATPOST
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSP0042 Tharsis Seatpost Carbon 27.2mm, 375mm
PRSP0043 Tharsis Seatpost Carbon 30.9mm, 375mm
PRSP0044 Tharsis Seatpost Carbon 31.6mm, 375mm
PRSP0068 Tharsis seatpost alloy Black 27.2mm, 375mm
PRSP0069 Tharsis seatpost alloy Black 30.9mm, 375mm
PRSP0070 Tharsis seatpost alloy Black 31.6mm, 375mm

STEMS
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSS0234 Tharsis stem alloy Black 60mm, 0 degr. 31.8mm
PRSS0235 Tharsis stem alloy Black 70mm, 0 degr. 31.8mm
PRSS0236 Tharsis stem alloy Black 80mm, 0 degr. 31.8mm
PRSS0237 Tharsis stem alloy Black 90mm, 0 degr. 31.8mm
PRSS0238 Tharsis stem alloy Black 100mm, 0 degr. 31.8mm



+++ Maja Wloszczowska - Giant Pro XC +

PRO://
XCRserieS

>PRO’s XCR component series delivers what 
every fanatical cross-country mountain bike 
racer is looking for. Light, stiff and beauti-
fully finished, with an eye for detail – see our 
unique Puzzle Clamp stem, that replaces two 
bolts with an interlocking face plate. XCR car-
bon fibre parts have extra strength where its 
needed, with excess weight shaved off wher-
ever possible. The ideal blend of stiffness and 
low weight makes XCR the perfect choice for 
riders looking for no-compromise compo-
nents for flat-out racing – like pro teams Giant 
Pro XC, Team Luna and Team Colnago.

PRO://XCR SEATPOST
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Lightweight and strong XC Racing seatpost

↗	Reinforced UD Carbon Monocoque construction

↗	 Innovative 2-bolt AL-7075 T6 Wedge Clamping System

↗	 15mm off-set for more adjustability and racy position

↗	Sizes: 27.2 x 400mm, 30.9 x 400mm and 31.6 x 400mm

↗	Colour: UD Carbon

↗	Weight: from 185g.

PRO://XCR stem
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Lightweight and strong XC Racing stem

↗	� Innovative new Puzzle Clamp System for  

convenience & lower weight

↗	Triangular body-shape for increased rigidity

↗	3D Forged AL 7075 T6 construction 

↗	Available in both +5° and -5° angle

↗	Extensions: 80-130mm

↗	Diameter handlebar clamp: 31.8mm

↗	Suitable for 1-1/8” forks

↗	Colour: Black with Polished Silver front-clamp

↗	Weight: from 110g.
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PRO://
XCRserieS

PRO://XCR wide handlebar
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Carbon lightweight Wide XC Racing handlebar

↗	Delivered with endplugs for strength and/or bar-end use

↗	Diameter: 31.8mm 

↗	Size: 66cm / 9° backsweep

↗	Colour: UD Carbon

↗	Weight 139g.

PRO://XCR riser handlebar
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Carbon lightweight Riser XC Racing handlebar

↗	Delivered with endplugs for strength and/or bar-end use

↗	Diameter: 31.8mm 

↗	Size: 66cm / 20mm rise / 9° backsweep / 5° upsweep

↗	Colour: UD Carbon

↗	Weight 159g.

PRO://XCR flat handlebar
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Carbon lightweight Flat XC Racing handlebar

↗	Delivered with endplugs for strength and/or bar-end use

↗	Diameter: 31.8mm

↗	Size: 58cm / 5° backsweep

↗	Colour: UD Carbon

↗	Weight 115g.

PRO://XCR grips
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Slim grip-shape for ultimate grip, feel and control

↗	Easy assembly / removal by single Alloy lock-on ring

↗	Length: 130mm, Outer diameter 29mm

↗	Colour: Black-Black, Black-Silver, White-Black

↗	Weight: 82g./set

PRO://XCR bar-ends
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	XC Racing bar-ends

↗	Thin-wall AL7075 T6 body with AL bolts

↗	Short and traight design with 10° inward-angle

↗	Lenght: 110mm

↗	Colour: SB Black  

↗	Weight: 60g./set (incl bolts & plugs)

PRO://XCR
   HANDLEBAR
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRHA0181 XCR Flat Carbon Handlebar UD Carbon 580mm / 31.8mm
PRHA0182 XCR Riser Carbon Handlebar UD Carbon 660mm / 31.8mm
PRHA0183 XCR Wide Carbon Handlebar UD Carbon 660mm / 31.8mm

BAR-ENDS
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRBE0002 XCR Barends Black

GRIPS
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PR372081 XCR Grips Black With HP Silver lockring
PR372082 XCR Grips White With GL Black lockring
PR372083 XCR Grips Black With SB Black lockring

STEM
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSS0162 XCR Stem Black 80mm +5 Degr./ 31.8mm
PRSS0163 XCR Stem Black 90mm +5 Degr./ 31.8mm
PRSS0164 XCR Stem Black 100mm +5 Degr./ 31.8mm
PRSS0165 XCR Stem Black 110mm +5 Degr./ 31.8mm
PRSS0166 XCR Stem Black 120mm +5 Degr./ 31.8mm
PRSS0167 XCR Stem Black 130mm +5 Degr./ 31.8mm
PRSS0168 XCR Stem Black 80mm -5 Degr./ 31.8mm
PRSS0169 XCR Stem Black 90mm -5 Degr./ 31.8mm
PRSS0170 XCR Stem Black 100mm -5 Degr./ 31.8mm
PRSS0171 XCR Stem Black 110mm -5 Degr./ 31.8mm
PRSS0172 XCR Stem Black 120mm -5 Degr./ 31.8mm
PRSS0173 XCR Stem Black 130mm -5 Degr./ 31.8mm

SEATPOST
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSP0051 XCR Carbon Seatpost Carbon 27.2mm, 400mm
PRSP0052 XCR Carbon Seatpost Carbon 30.9mm, 400mm
PRSP0053 XCR Carbon Seatpost Carbon 31.6mm, 400mm
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KORYAK 
SERIES

>Koryak parts are named for the rugged 
mountains of Eastern Siberia. This hostile 
environment symbolises the goals of the Ko-
ryak series – all-mountain performance in all 
conditions. We’ve used the highest quality 
aluminium to achieve the ideal balance be-
tween strength and weight. Stylish black and 
white graphics mean that they look good too. 
Ready for adventure, Koryak components can 
take a pounding – explore with confidence.

PRO://Koryak 
riser handlebar
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� All Mountain Riser handlebar 

↗	Strong AL-7050-T6 DB construction

↗	Diameter: 31.8mm 

↗	Size: 71cm / 25mm rise / 9° backsweep / 5° upsweep

↗	Colour: SB Black

↗	Weight 269g.

PRO://Koryak 
flat handlebar
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Flat All Mountain handlebar

↗	� Strong AL-2014-T6 DB construction

↗	Diameter: 31.8mm 

↗	Size: 66cm / 5° backsweep

↗	Colour: SB Black

↗	Weight: 175g.
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PRO://Koryak 
seatpost
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Durable 3D Forged AL-6061 T6 construction 

↗	 Innovative 1-bolt Wedge Camping System

↗	� 15mm off-set/0mm off-set

↗	� Sizes: 27.2 x 400mm, 30.9 x 400mm and 31.6 x 400mm

↗	� Colour SB Black

↗	� Weight: from 285g. 

PRO://Koryak 
stem
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� 3D Forged All Mountain stem

↗	� Strong AL-6061 T6 construction 

↗	� Angle 10°

↗	� Extensions: 60-120mm

↗	� Diameter handlebar clamp: 31.8mm

↗	� Suitable for 1-1/8” forks

↗	� Colour: SB Black 

↗	� Weight: from 140g.

PRO://Koryak 
grips
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Slightly OS grip-surface for increased comfort,  

grip and control

↗	� Easy assembly / removal by single Alloy lock-on ring

↗	� Length: 130mm, Outer diameter 31mm

↗	� Colour: White

PRO://koryak
HANDLEBAR

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRHA0156 Koryak Flat Handlebar SB Black 660mm
PRHA0157 Koryak Riser Handlebar SB Black 710mm, 25mm rise

grips
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRGP0028 Koryak Lock Grips White With Black lockring

stem
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSS0208 Koryak Stem SB Black 60mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0209 Koryak Stem SB Black 70mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0210 Koryak Stem SB Black 80mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0211 Koryak Stem SB Black 90mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0212 Koryak Stem SB Black 100mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0213 Koryak Stem SB Black 110mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0214 Koryak Stem SB Black 120mm, +/-10 Degr, 31.8mm

seatpost
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSP0060 Koryak Seatpost - Zero off-set SB Black 27.2mm, 400mm
PRSP0061 Koryak Seatpost - Zero off-set SB Black 30.9mm, 400mm
PRSP0062 Koryak Seatpost - Zero off-set SB Black 31.6mm, 400mm
PRSP0063 Koryak Seatpost - 15mm off-set SB Black 27.2mm, 400mm
PRSP0064 Koryak Seatpost - 15mm off-set SB Black 30.9mm, 400mm
PRSP0065 Koryak Seatpost - 15mm off-set SB Black 31.6mm, 400mm
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PRO://FRS
>Designed for the demands of freeride, the 
FRS series optimises stiffness and strength. 
Durability is the most important attribute for 
big moves in remote locations. If that’s your 
kind of riding, you need to have confidence in 
your equipment, and FRS delivers with high-
quality materials and PRO’s engineering ex-
cellence. FRS components are ready for any 
terrain. Jumps, drops, rocks –  FRS will tackle 
it all. And with stylish looks from a distinctive 
graphical treatment, FRS will appeal to other 
riders too. FRS is a component series that 
you can rely on. 
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PRO://FRS

PRO://FRS riser handlebar
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Freeride Riser handlebar

↗	Wide bar constructed of Al-2014 T6 material

↗	Size: 80cm / 31.8mm 

↗	Riser height: 20mm and 40mm

↗	Colour: SB Black or Shiny White

↗	Weight: 345g.

PRO://FRS stem
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Forged Freeride stem

↗	3D Forged AL 6061 T6 material

↗	Angle: 5°

↗	Extensions: 50 & 70mm

↗	Diameter handlebar clamp: 31.8mm

↗	Suitable for 1-1/8” forks

↗	Colour: SB Black or Shiny White

↗	Weight: from 135g.

PRO://FRS seatpost
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� AL6061 T6 Forged alloy seatpost  

with wide angle adjustment 

↗	� Freeride specific design

↗	� Size: 27.2/30.9/31.6 x 350mm

↗	Colour: SB Black

↗	Weight: from 270g.

PRO://FRS
HANDLEBAR

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRHA0198 FRS LR Handlebar Black 800mm, 20mm rise
PRHA0199 FRS HR Handlebar Black 800mm, 40mm rise
PRHA0200 FRS LR Handlebar White 800mm, 20mm rise
PRHA0201 FRS HR Handlebar White 800mm, 40mm rise

stem
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSS0267 FRS stem Black 50mm, 5degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0268 FRS stem Black 70mm, 5degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0269 FRS stem White 50mm, 5degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0270 FRS stem White 70mm, 5degr, 31.8mm

seatpost
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSP0071 FRS seatpost Black 27.2mm, 350mm
PRSP0072 FRS seatpost Black 30.9mm, 350mm
PRSP0073 FRS seatpost Black 31.6mm, 350mm
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   S TA R
 S E R I E S

STAR SERIES
HTTP://PRO-BIKEGEAR.COMATHERTON

RACING
//enduro DOWNHILL

>With multiple World Championship and World Cup 
downhill wins between them, Dan, Gee and Rachel 
Atherton are mountain biking’s fastest family. They 
dominate the downhill and enduro circuit, constant-
ly pushing themselves to ride harder and faster. Of 
course, they make extreme demands on their equip-
ment, making our collaboration with them a real chal-
lenge for our designers. Strength and durability are 
of course essential, but race bikes need to be built 
as light as possible too. Dan, Gee and Rachel knew 

exactly what they wanted and gave us very detailed 
feedback, testing prototypes as soon as they were 
available. Stylish, distinctive graphics completed the 
designs.
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PANTONE WHITE

PANTONE 485

PANTONE 202

PANTONE 466

PANTONE 475

PANTONE COOL GREY 3

PANTONE SILVER 877

PANTONE COOL GREY 11

PANTONE BLACK

PANTONE 286

PANTONE PROCESS BLUE

PANTONE ORANGE 021

PANTONE YELLOW C

PANTONE 355
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+++ Gee Atherton - Atherton Racing +

PRO://THE athertons Star Series 
DH seatpost
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Downhill seatpost with 1-bolt clamping system

↗	Forged 7050 Alloy post

↗	Wide angle adjustment

↗	Specs.: 27.2 / 30.9 / 31.6 x 350mm

↗	Weight: 230g.

PRO://THE athertons Star Series 
DH Handlebar
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Wide DH competition handlebars with 20mm low profile rise

↗	� Durable, strong and lightweight AL-7050-T76 DB Alloy

↗	� Size: 80cm / 20mm rise / 5° upsweep / 9° backsweep 

↗	� Cutting indications from 780 to 720mm

↗	� Reinforced construction at mid section

↗	� Colour: SB Black

↗	� Weight: 330g.

atherton
star series
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PRO://THE athertons Star Series 
threadless stem
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Fully CNC machined threadless DH stem

↗	� Strong and light Al7050 material

↗	� Durable and strong 5mm Allen key bolts

↗	� Angle: 0°

↗	� Extension: 35, 50 & 65mm

↗	� Diameter handlebar clamp: 31.8mm

↗	� Suitable for 1-1/8” forks

↗	� Colour: Matt Black

↗	� Weight: from 150g.

PRO://THE athertons Star Series saddle
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Microfiber cover with Kevlar reinforcements

↗	SUS316-Ti rails

↗	Super light weight and competition shaped padding

↗	Size: 260 x 130mm

↗	Weight: 195g. 

PRO://THE athertons Star Series 
direct mount stem
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� CNC machined Direct Mount stem

↗	� Multiple mount positions; 45-50mm

↗	� Strong and lightweight 7050 Alloy

↗	� Compatible with FOX/RS crowns

↗	� Colour: Matt Black

↗	� Weight: 150g.

PRO://THE athertons Star Series grips
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Dual Density Kraton DH racing grips with Atherton-icon grip-profile

↗	� Double lock-on with exclusive internal locking system

↗	� Lockring on inside, internal fixture on outer end

↗	� Length: 135mm, Outer diameter: 30mm

↗	� Colour: Black with White lockring

PRO://THE athertons Star Series 
riser set direct mount stem
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Contains 3 and 5mm spacers

↗	� Height adjustment 3, 5 or 8mm

↗	� including bolts 

↗	� Colour: SB Black

PRO://athertons star series
HANDLEBAR

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRHA0204 Athertons riser handlebar SB Black 800mm, 20mm rise

GRIPS
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRGP0030 Athertons grips Black with White lockring Downhill specific

STEMs
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSS0243 Athertons Direct Mount stem Black 31.8mm
PRSS0244 Athertons DH CNC ahead stem Black 35mm, CNC, diam 31.8mm
PRSS0245 Athertons DH CNC ahead stem Black 50mm, CNC, diam 31.8mm
PRSS0246 Athertons DH CNC ahead stem Black 65mm, CNC, diam 31.8mm
PRSS0273 Riser set direct mount stem Black 3mm and 5 mm spacer

seatposts
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSP0078 Athertons DH seatpost Black 27.2mm, 350mm
PRSP0079 Athertons DH seatpost Black 30.9mm, 350mm
PRSP0080 Athertons DH seatpost Black 31.6mm, 350mm

saddle
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSA0077 Athertons downhill saddle Microfiber, kevlar, SUS316-Ti rails
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THOMAS
VANDERHAM
>Legendary freerider Thomas Vanderham aims to keep the “mountain” in mountain biking. 
For Thomas, freeride is all about big moves on big mountains. Since appearing in his first 
MTB film at the age of 15, he’s been constantly promoting his favoured style of riding through 
spectacular video and photo work. Working on big moves in remote locations places extreme 
demands on components. Thomas trusts PRO to produce parts that can deal with the most 
extreme conditions, time and time again. Together we developed a Thomas-proof component 
series – anything that can hold up under his style of riding can definitely be relied upon. The 
Vanderham Star Series parts will help you push you limits.

HTTP://PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM

//FREERIDER
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PANTONE WHITE

PANTONE 466

PANTONE COOL GREY 3

PANTONE COOL GREY 11

PANTONE SILVER 877

PANTONE WARM GREY 11

PANTONE WARM GREY 11

PANTONE 485

PANTONE 187

+++ Thomas VanderHam +

vanderham
star series

PRO://vanderham Star Series 
Alloy SeatPost
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Freeride seatpost with 1-bolt clamping system

↗	� Forged 7050 Alloy post

↗	� Wide angle adjustment

↗	Specs.: 30.9 / 31.6 x 350mm

↗	Weight: from 275g.

PRO://vanderham Star Series 
FR HandlebarS
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Wide Freeride handlebars available with high and low profile rise

↗	� Durable, strong and lightweight AL-7050-T76 DB Alloy

↗	� Size: 80cm / 20 and 30mm rise / 5° upsweep / 9° backsweep 

↗	� Cutting indications from 780 to 720mm

↗	� Reinforced construction at mid section

↗	� Colour: SB Silver

↗	� Weight: 330g.
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PRO://vanderham Star Series 
threadless stem
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Fully CNC machined threadless DH stem

↗	� Strong and light Al7050 material

↗	� Durable and strong 5mm Allen key bolts

↗	� Angle: 0°

↗	� Extension: 35, 50 & 65mm

↗	� Diameter handlebar clamp: 31.8mm

↗	� Suitable for 1-1/8” forks

↗	� Colour: Matt Black

↗	� Weight: from 150g.

PRO://vanderham Star Series saddle
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Full kevlar cover for protection &  traction

↗	SUS316-Ti rails

↗	Light weight but rough freeride padding

↗	Size: 265 x 135mm

↗	� Colour: Black

↗	� Weight: 225g.

PRO://vanderham Star Series 
direct mount stem
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	�� CNC machined Direct Mount stem

↗	� Multiple mount positions; 45-50mm

↗	� Strong and lightweight 7050 Alloy

↗	� Compatible with FOX/RS crowns

↗	� Colour: Matt Black

↗	� Weight: 150g.

PRO://vanderham Star Series 
grips
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Dual Density Kraton Freeride grips with diamond-pattern grip-profile

↗	� Double Alloy lock-on rings with closed outer end and CrMo bolts

↗	� Length: 135mm, Outer diameter: 31.5mm

↗	� Colour: Black

PRO://vanderham Star Series 
riser set direct mount stem
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Contains 3 and 5mm spacers

↗	� Height adjustment 3, 5 or 8mm

↗	� including bolts 

↗	� Colour: SB Black

PRO://vanderham star series
handlebar

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRHA0202 Vanderham FR riser handlebar SB black 800mm, 20mm rise
PRHA0203 Vanderham FR high-riser bar SB black 800mm, 30mm rise

grips
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRGP0029 Vanderham grips Black with silver lockring Downhill & freeride specific

Stem
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSS0239 Vanderham Direct Mount stem Black diam 31.8mm
PRSS0240 Vanderham FR CNC ahead stem Black 35mm, cnc, diam 31.8mm
PRSS0241 Vanderham FR CNC ahead stem Black 50mm, cnc, diam 31.8mm
PRSS0242 Vanderham FR CNC ahead stem Black 65mm, cnc, diam 31.8mm
PRSS0273 Riser set direct mount stem Black 3mm and 5 mm spacer

seatpost
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSP0104 Vanderham Alloy SP Black 30.9mm, 350mm
PRSP0105 Vanderham Alloy SP Black 31.6mm, 350mm

saddle
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSA0076 Vanderham freeride saddle Black Kevlar, SUS316-Ti rails
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PRO://L-Bend Forged
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Cold forged Alloy construction

↗	Length: 110mm

↗	Colour: SB Black, White

↗	Weight: 125g./set

PRO://Alloy Anatomic
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	3D forged Alloy racing design

↗	Length: 80mm

↗	Colour: SB Black

↗	Weight: 140g./set

PRO://Alloy SL
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Superlight 3D forged Alloy

↗	Length: 85mm

↗	Colour: Black

↗	Weight: 60g./set

PRO://Straight Forged
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Cold forged Alloy construction

↗	Length: 80mm

↗	Colour: SB Black, White

↗	Weight: 100g./set

PRO://Short Oversized
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Oversized cold forged Alloy construction

↗	Length: 80mm

↗	Colour: SB Black, White

↗	Weight: 140g./set

PRO://Ergonomic Bar-ends
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Dual density compound

↗�	Ergonomic shaped

↗	Length: 125mm

↗	Matches with grip

↗	Colour: Black/Grey, Black

↗	Weight: 140g./set

PRO://Ten Degree Bar-ends
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	3D Forged AL-6061 T6 construction 

↗	Length: 100mm

↗	Colour: SB Black  

↗	Weight: 140g./set

PRO://Carbon Composite XC
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Ergonomic 3K Carbon bar-ends with alloy clamps

↗	Length: 110mm

↗	 1 8 degree angle

↗	Colour: Carbon

↗	Weight: 100g./set

barends
Art. Nr: Item description: Colour
PRBE0006 Straight Forged bar-ends White
PR320107 Straight Forged bar-ends Black
PRBE0004 L-Bend Forged bar-ends White
PR320146 L-Bend Forged bar-ends SB Black
PRBE0003 Short Oversized bar-ends White
PR320113 Short Oversized bar-ends SB Black
PR320145 Alloy Ergonomic bar-ends SB Black
PRBE0005 Ergonomic bar-ends Black/Grey 
PR320148 Alloy SL bar-ends Black
PRBE0007 TenDegree bar-ends SB Black
PRBE0009 Ergonomic bar-ends Black

PRO://bar-ends
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+++ Craig Alexander

TRIATHLON
time trial
>In the race against the clock, fractions of seconds count. 
That’s where PRO’s aero handlebars come in. Whether it’s a 
time trial or a triathlon, PRO’s long experience working with 
professional athletes mean that our aero bars set the stand-
ard. Fast and efficient for a short prologue or maximum per-
formance over the Ironman distance, PRO has the solution for 
you. Our range includes clip-on aero extensions all the way 
through to integrated monococque carbon fibre bars that can 
be customised with millimeter precision. Every part has been 
extensively tested both in the wind tunnel and out on the road 
– ORICA-GreenEDGE used PRO parts to win the team time trial 
at the 2013 Tour de France. Beat the wind, beat the clock.
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+++ Team Orica GreenEdge

missile 
evo >The choice of professional time trial specialists, Missile Evo 

is the result of our desire to build the world’s fastest aero 
handlebars. We worked with specialist riders across the world 
to develop the shape of the Missile Evo, with internal cable 
routing and a teardrop shape for minimum aerodynamic drag. 
Critically, Missile EVO bars feature excellent adjustability. 
Length, width, angles, extension, arm rest width and rise can 
all be customised for the perfect aero position. Missile EVO 
bars have been winning races since their introduction, and for 
2014 the huge range of adjustability makes them better than 
ever.

workshop box content
Art. Nr: Item description: Quantity Extra description:
PRAB0037 Missile Evo workshop box 1 Includes parts below
YPRAB0029 Missile Evo endcaps 10 Spareparts oval endcaps
YPRAB0037 Missile Evo bolt set 20 M6x25mm, countersunk stainless
YPRAB0038 Missile Evo bolt set 20 M6x30mm, countersunk stainless
YPRAB0039 Missile Evo bolt set 20 M6x35mm, countersunk stainless
YPRAB0040 Missile Evo bolt set 20 M6x40mm, countersunk stainless
YPRAB0041 Missile Evo bolt set 20 M6x45mm, countersunk stainless
YPRAB0042 Missile Evo bolt set 20 M6x50mm, countersunk stainless
YPRAB0043 Missile Evo bolt set 20 M6x60mm, countersunk stainless
YPRAB0044 Missile Evo bolt set 20 M6x70mm, countersunk stainless
YPRAB0045 Missile Evo bolt set 20 M6x80mm, countersunk stainless
YPRAB0046 Missile Evo spacer 10 1 mm
YPRAB0047 Missile Evo spacer 20 5 mm
YPRAB0048 Missile Evo spacer 20 10 mm
YPRAB0049 Missile Evo bridge 2 Narrow
YPRAB0050 Missile Evo bridge 2 Wide
YPRAB0051 Missile Evo thread part 10  

HANDLEBAR
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRAB0001 Missile Evo Carbon Aerobar Carbon Monocoque 40cm Incl. gel-pads
PRSS0017 Missile Evo Stem Carbon 85mm, -10 Degr, 31.8mm
PRAB0017 Missile Evo Clip-on Carbon Ski bend ext. wide armrests
PRAB0018 Missile Evo bridge small Black Riser kit small set-up
PRAB0019 Missile Evo bridge wide Black Riser kit wide set-up
PRAB0023 Missile Evo spacer set Black Standard spacer set
PRAB0024 Missile Evo j-bend ext. Carbon J-bend
PRAB0025 Missile Evo large armrests Black Large type
PRAB0026 Missile Evo ski-bend ext. Carbon Ski-bend
PRAB0027 Missile Evo XL armrests Black XLarge type
PRAB0028 Missile Evo clip-on brackets Black Brackets only
PRAB0030 Missile Evo armpads Black Pads for wide armrests
PRAB0035 Missile Evo basebar Black Basebar only
PRAB0036 Missile Evo L armpads Black Large type
PRAB0037 Missile Evo workshop box Clear Includes various parts

PRO://Missile EVO workshop

PRO://missile evo
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PRO://Missile Evo 
Carbon Aerobar
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Full UD Carbon aerodynamic design that meets UCI requirements 

↗	� Wide adjustability of armpads and extensions for optimal  

ergonomic and aerodynamic position 

↗	� Integrated brake- and shift-cable routing (also for Shimano DI2) 

↗	� Ideally used i.c.w. the Missile Evo stem for optimal aerodynamics and optics 

↗	� Size: 400mm 

↗	� Diameter: 31.8mm

↗	� Colour: Carbon

↗	� Weight: 595g. (stem not included)  

PRO://Missile Evo basebar
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Full UD Carbon aerodynamic design that meets UCI requirements 

↗	� Perfectly to match with PRAB0017 Missile EVO clip-on

↗	� Including 4 spacer adapters for “under bar” and “top bar” mount

↗	� Integrated brake- and shift-cable routing (also for Shimano DI2) 

↗	� Ideally used i.c.w. the Missile Evo stem for optimal aerodynamics and optics 

↗	� Size: 400mm 

↗	� Diameter: 31.8mm

↗	� Colour: Carbon

↗	� Weight: 295g.   

PRO://Missile Evo 
clip-on
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� For “under bar” and “top bar” mount.

↗	� Wide adjustability of armpads and extensions  

for optimal ergonomic and aerodynamic position 

↗	Wide and 1cm thick Microfibre arm pads

↗	Diameter handlebar clamp 31,8mm.

↗	Colour: SB black & Carbon

↗	Weight: 400g.

PRO://Missile Evo 
j-band ext.
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� UD carbon oval shaped aerodynamic aerobar extensions

↗	� For stretched wrist, low frontal area arm position

↗	� 10 possition holes, 5 degree inward and 12 degree upward tip

↗	� Round 19,4mm inner diameter for Di2 or other shifting mechanism

↗	� Colour:  Carbon

↗	� Weight: 142g.

PRO://Missile Evo 
ski-band ext.
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� UD carbon oval shaped aerodynamic aerobar extensions

↗	� For neutral wrist and arm position

↗	� 13 possition holes, 8 degree inward and 45 degree upward tip

↗	� Round 19,4mm end for Di2 or other shifting mechanism

↗	� Colour:  Carbon

↗	� Weight: 142g.

PRO://Missile Evo 
Carbon Stem
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Full UD Carbon aerodynamic design 

↗	 Integrated (Shimano Dura Ace Di2) shift-cable routing 

↗	� Developed for use with the Missile Evo aerobar for  

optimal aerodynamics and optics 

↗	Diameter handlebar clamp 31,8mm.

↗	Extension: 85mm, angle -10°

↗	Weight: 295g.
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PRO://Missile Evo 
spacer set
++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Spacer set including all the standard  

spacers that are in the Missile EVO aerobar

↗	� Including various bolt lengths

↗	� Original spare part

↗	� Colour: SB black

PRO://Missile Evo 
bridge narrow
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Riser set including 10 x 1cm spacers and bridge for stability

↗	� Including various bolt  lengths

↗	� Aluminum aerodynamic construction that meets UCI requirements

↗	� For narrow setup only

↗	� Colour: SB black

↗	� Weight: from 30g.

PRO://Missile Evo 
large armrests
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Large UD carbon multi possition armrest

↗	 Including Microfibre covered gel armpads, 1cm thick

↗	 Inner and outer mount option

↗	20mm side support

↗	Colour:  Carbon

↗	Weight: 56g.

PRO://Missile Evo armrests
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Extra Large UD carbon multi possition armrest

↗	 Including Microfibre covered foam armpads, 1cm thick

↗	 Inner and outer mount option

↗	Forearm ergonomic shape

↗	25mm side support

↗	Colour:  Carbon

↗	Weight: 90g.

PRO://Missile Evo 
clip-on brackets
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Aero brackets for Missile EVO  

components to mount on round 31.8 bars

↗	� For “under bar” and “top bar” mount.

↗	� Headlock construction

↗	� Including stainless steel bolts

↗	� Colour: SB black

↗	� Weight: 144g.

PRO://Missile Evo xl armpads
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Microfibre covered foam armpads, 1cm thick

↗	� Velcro mount and 3M adhesive  

under velcro

↗	� Debossed PRO logo

↗	� Colour: Black

↗	� Weight: 21g.

PRO://Missile Evo 
l armpads
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Microfibre covered gel armpads, 1cm thick

↗	� Velcro mount and 3M adhesive  

under velcro

↗	� Debossed PRO logo

↗	� Colour: Black

↗	� Weight:  68g.

PRO://Missile Evo 
bridge wide
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Riser set including 10 x 1cm spacers and bridge for stability

↗	 Including various bolt lengths

↗	Aluminum aerodynamic construction that meets UCI requirements

↗	For wide setup only

↗	Colour: SB black

↗	Weight: from 40g.
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+++ Richie Porte - Team Sky +

stealth 
evo clip-on
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Clip-ON
HTTP://PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM

PRO://stealth evo 
Aerobar Connecting Bridge
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Connects aerobar extensions following ITU rules

↗	Aerodynamic bridge profile with ergonomic features

↗	Fits 22.2mm diameter extensions with 75mm c-c width

↗	Weight: 20g.stealth 
evo clip-on

PRO://stealth evo 
CLIP-ON
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Lightweight Monocoque Carbon Clip-on with  

aerodynamic design

↗	New extension-shape

↗	Only useable icw. Stealth EVO handlebars

↗	By Twistlock fully adjustable S-bend extension bars

↗	Easy (dis-)assembly

↗	Colour: Black, White

↗	Weight: 315g

↗	� Aerobar Connecting Bridge and Twistlock Tool included. 

(Stealth Evo Handlebar not included!)

PRO://stealth evo CLIP-ON
HANDLEBAR

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRAB0007 Stealth Evo Carbon Clip-on White Carbon Aerobar for Stealth-Evo
PRAB0008 Stealth Evo Carbon Clip-on Carbon Carbon Aerobar for Stealth-Evo
PRAC0015 Aerobar Connecting Bridge Black Bridge for Stealth Evo Clip-on
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PRO://synop TT Kit
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Alloy aerobar kit (Synop AL + Synop HF)

↗	 Integrated shift and cable routing

↗	Alloy extension bars and armrests with 5mm Gel-pads

↗	Fully Integrated Clamp System (FICS)

↗	Hydroform-shaped alloy base-bar

↗	Width: 40cm C/C

↗	Diameter: 31.8mm

↗	Colour: SB Black

↗	Weight: 715g.

PRO://synop HF TT Base Bar
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Hydroform-shaped Alloy base-bar

↗	 Integrated brake-cable routing

↗	Suitable for all PRO clip-on bars

↗	Width: 40cm (C/C)

↗	Diameter: 31.8mm

↗	Colour: SB Black

↗	Weight: 295g.

synop/tempo
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PRO://tempo clip-on
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Aerodynamic 1-piece design

↗	Suitable for 31.8 and 26.0mm bars

↗	Adjustable armrests with anatomically shaped pads

↗	Colour: SB Black

↗	Weight: 385g.

PRO://Synop tri CLIP-ON
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Alloy ITU-legal shaped extension bars

↗	Fully Integrated Clamp System (FICS)

↗	Alloy armrests

↗	 Including 5mm Gel-pads

↗	Diameter: 31.8mm (incl. shims for 26.0mm)

↗	Colour: SB Black

↗	Weight: 410g.

PRO://Synop Carbon Clip-on
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Full carbon S-bend shaped extension bars

↗	Fully Integrated Clamp System (FICS)

↗	Full Carbon armrests

↗	 Including 5mm Gel-pads

↗	Diameter: 31.8mm (incl. shims for 26.0mm)

↗	� Colour: Carbon - SB Black

↗	� Weight: 350g.

PRO://Synop alloy Clip-on
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Alloy S-bend shaped extension bars

↗	� Fully Integrated Clamp System (FICS)

↗	� Alloy armrests

↗	 Including 5mm Gel-pads

↗	� Diameter: 31.8mm (incl. shims for 26.0mm)

↗	� Colour: SB Black

↗	� Weight: 415g.

synop/tempo

PRO://synop/tempo
HANDLEBAR

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PR500012 Synop Carbon Clip-on Carbon Carbon ext. bars & Carbon armrest
PR320505 Synop AL Clip-on SB Black AL S-Bend ext. bars & armrest
PR320506 Synop TRI Clip-on SB Black AL Draft ext. bars & armrest
PR320507 Synop HF TT Basebar SB Black 31.8mm / 42cm hydroform shaped
PR320508 Synop TT KIT SB Black KIT: Synop AL + Synop HF

HANDLEBAR
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PR320501 Tempo Clip-on SB Black SB Black 31.8mm
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PRO://LT MTB Rise 15 Handlebar
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Tough and durable AL-2014-T6 DB construction

↗	 15mm Rise, 9° Backsweep, 6° Upsweep

↗	Size: 60cm / 25.4mm

↗	Colour: SB Black

↗	� Weight: 240g.

PRO://LT MTB Rise 40 Handlebar
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Tough and durable AL-2014-T6 DB construction

↗	40mm Rise, 9° Backsweep, 5° Upsweep

↗	Size: 61cm / 25.4mm

↗	� Colour: SB Black

↗	Weight: 255g.

PRO://LT MTB CrOSs country  
Handlebar
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� AL 2014-T6 DB construction

↗	Size: 58cm / 31.8mm / 25.4mm

↗	Colour: SB Black

↗	Weight: 180g.
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PRO://LT MTB stem
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	3D forged AL-6061 construction

↗	Angles: +10/-10° (reversable)

↗	Extensions: 60, 80-130mm

↗	Diameter handlebar clamp: 25.4mm / 31.8mm

↗	Suitable for 1”and 1-1/8” forks

↗	Colour: SB Black

↗	Weight: from 130g.

PRO://Shorty 35 Stem 
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	3D forged AL-6061 construction

↗	Angle: 35° 

↗	Extensions: 60, 90mm

↗	Diameter handlebar clamp: 25.4mm

↗	Suitable for 1”and 1-1/8” forks

↗	Colour: SB Black

↗	Weight: from 140g.

PRO://Adjustable Stem
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Multifunctional adjustable stem

↗	4-bolt handlebar clamp

↗	Angle: adjustable from 70° to 130°

↗	Extensions: 95, 110 or 125mm

↗	Diameter handlebar clamp: 25.4 or 31.8mm

↗	Suitable for 1”and 1-1/8” forks

↗	Colour: SB Black

PRO://Adapter for  
Threadless Stems
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� For combination of ahead stem with normal headset

↗	Suitable for 1” and 1-1/8”

PRO://others
handlebar

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRHA0228 LT MTB Cross Country Handlebar Black 580mm / 31.8mm
PRHA0184 LT MTB Cross Country Handlebar Black 580mm / 25.4mm
PRHA0185 LT MTB Rise 15 Handlebar SB Black 600mm / 25.4mm
PRHA0186 LT MTB Rise 40 Handlebar SB Black 600mm / 25.4mm

apc stems
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PR316001 Adjustable Stem  Black 95mm Adj. angle from 70-130 degrees, 25.4mm
PR316002 Adjustable Stem  Black 110mm Adj. angle from 70-130 degrees, 25.4mm
PR316003 Adjustable Stem  Black 125mm Adj. angle from 70-130 degrees, 25.4mm
PR316021 Adjustable Stem OS  Black 95mm Adj. angle from 70-130 degrees, 31.8mm
PR316022 Adjustable Stem OS Black 110mm Adj. angle from 70-130 degrees, 31.8mm
PR316023 Adjustable Stem OS Black 125mm Adj. angle from 70-130 degrees, 31.8mm

mtb stems
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PR310081 Shorty 35 Stem SB Black 60mm, 35 Degr, 25.4mm
PR310082 Shorty 35 Stem SB Black 90mm, 35 Degr, 25.4mm
PRSS0188 LT MTB Stem Black 60mm, +/-10 Degr, 25.4mm
PRSS0189 LT MTB Stem Black 80mm, +/-10 Degr, 25.4mm
PRSS0190 LT MTB Stem Black 90mm, +/-10 Degr, 25.4mm
PRSS0191 LT MTB Stem Black 100mm, +/-10 Degr, 25.4mm
PRSS0192 LT MTB Stem Black 110mm, +/-10 Degr, 25.4mm
PRSS0193 LT MTB Stem Black 120mm, +/-10 Degr, 25.4mm
PRSS0194 LT MTB Stem Black 130mm, +/-10 Degr, 25.4mm
PRSS0181 LT MTB Stem Black 60mm, 6 / -6 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0182 LT MTB Stem Black 80mm, 6 / -6 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0183 LT MTB Stem Black 90mm, 6 / -6 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0184 LT MTB Stem Black 100mm, 6 / -6 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0185 LT MTB Stem Black 110mm, 6 / -6 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0186 LT MTB Stem Black 120mm, 6 / -6 Degr, 31.8mm
PRSS0187 LT MTB Stem Black 130mm, 6 / -6 Degr, 31.8mm
PR320300 Adapter for Ahead Stems Silver Suitable for 1" and 1-1/8"

           others 



+++ John Degenkolb - Team Argos Shimano +

PRO://
SADDLES

++++ ://FALCON + ://turnix + ://griffon ++++
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   7 steps to a 
personal fit

www.pro-bikegear.com/saddles

official supplier of  
team argos-shimanopro saddles. Always a personal fit.

Flexibility
++ Regular
++ Anatomic

shape
++ round
++ gentle curve
++ Flat 

Anatomy
++ 132 mm 
++ 142 mm
++ 152 mm

Riding Styles
++ Flyer
++ Neutral
++ Worker

TESTSUBJECT# 0.980.120 = 
ANATOMY: 132 MM // FLEX: REG  
// RIDINGSTYLE: FLYER 
TESTSUBJECT# 0.000.330 = 
ANATOMY: 142 MM // FLEX: ANA  
// RIDINGSTYLE: NEUTRAL discipline

++ performance
++ MTB
++ tri/tt

PRESSURE
P O I N T

NOSE + PUBICBONE

LENGTH
PERSONALIZED FOR EVERY RIDER

ONE 
MILLION 
BONES

YOUR PERFECT
SADDLE

>Using our vast database of bike fitting data, we’ve designed 
a range of saddles to suit every rider. 
Follow our simple seven-step process to choose your per- 
fect saddle: 1: Identify your discipline 2: Select your gender  
3: Choose the shape of your saddle. 4: Assess your  
flexibility. 5: Measure your sit bones and decide on a 132mm 
or a 142mm saddle for male or on a 142mm or a 152mm for 
female. 6: Select your rail. 7: Select your color. 
Discipline, Gender, Saddle Shape, flexibility, anatomy, rail  
material and saddle color: Your route to a perfect fit. 

Try it  
yourself!

HTTP://PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM
saddles
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PRO://Turnix Carbon AF 132/142mm
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	132mm & 142mm width

↗	Carbon reinforced base construction

↗	Shock absorbing technology

↗	Super light high density EVA padding

↗	Airflow ventilation

↗	Carbon rails

↗	Weight: 155g. 

PRO://Turnix Carbon 132/142mm
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	132mm & 142mm width

↗	Carbon reinforced base construction

↗	Shock absorbing technology

↗	Super light high density EVA padding

↗	Carbon rails 

↗	Weight: 155g. 

PRO://Turnix 132/142mm
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	132mm & 142mm width

↗	Carbon reinforced base construction

↗	Shock absorbing technology

↗	Super light high density EVA padding

↗	SUS316-Ti rails

↗	Weight: 205g. 

PRO://Turnix AF 132/142mm
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	132mm & 142mm width

↗	Carbon reinforced base construction

↗	Shock absorbing technology

↗	Super light high density EVA padding

↗	Airflow ventilation

↗	SUS316-Ti rails

↗	Weight: 205g. 

PRO://turnix
saddle

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSA0078 Turnix 132mm Black - grey microfiber
PRSA0079 Turnix 132mm White - grey - red microfiber
PRSA0072 Turnix 142mm Black - grey microfiber
PRSA0073 Turnix 142mm White - grey - red microfiber
PRSA0080 Turnix AF 132mm Black - grey microfiber
PRSA0081 Turnix AF 132mm White - grey - red microfiber
PRSA0074 Turnix AF 142mm Black - grey microfiber
PRSA0075 Turnix AF 142mm White - grey - red microfiber
PRSA0082 Turnix Carbon 132mm White - black microfiber
PRSA0083 Turnix Carbon 142mm White - black microfiber
PRSA0084 Turnix Carbon AF 132mm White - black microfiber
PRSA0085 Turnix Carbon AF 142mm White - black microfiber
PRSA0094 Turnix Carbon 132mm Black - black microfiber
PRSA0096 Turnix Carbon 142mm Black - black microfiber
PRSA0095 Turnix Carbon AF 132mm Black - black microfiber
PRSA0097 Turnix Carbon AF 142mm Black - black microfiber
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PRO://Falcon Carbon 132/142mm
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	132mm & 142mm width

↗	Carbon reinforced base construction

↗	Shock absorbing technology

↗	Super light high density EVA padding

↗	Carbon rails

↗	Weight: 155g. 

PRO://Falcon AF 132/142mm
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	132mm & 142mm width

↗	Carbon reinforced base construction

↗	Shock absorbing technology

↗	Super light high density EVA padding

↗	Airflow ventilation

↗	SUS316-Ti rails

↗	Weight: 205g. 

PRO://Falcon 132/142mm
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	132mm & 142mm width

↗	Carbon reinforced base construction

↗	Shock absorbing technology

↗	Super light high density EVA padding 

↗	SUS316-Ti rails

↗	Weight: 205g. 

PRO://Falcon Carbon AF 132/142mm
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	132mm & 142mm width

↗	Carbon reinforced base construction

↗	Shock absorbing technology

↗	Super light high density EVA padding

↗	Airflow ventilation

↗	Carbon rails

↗	Weight: 155g.

PRO://falcon
saddle

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSA0032 Falcon 132mm Black - white microfiber
PRSA0033 Falcon 132mm White - red microfiber
PRSA0034 Falcon 142mm Black - white microfiber
PRSA0035 Falcon 42mm White - red microfiber
PRSA0036 Falcon AF 132mm Black - white microfiber
PRSA0037 Falcon AF 132mm White - red microfiber
PRSA0038 Falcon AF 142mm Black - white microfiber
PRSA0039 Falcon AF 142mm White - red microfiber
PRSA0043 Falcon Carbon 132mm White - black microfiber
PRSA0045 Falcon Carbon 142mm White - black microfiber
PRSA0047 Falcon Carbon AF 132mm White - black microfiber
PRSA0049 Falcon Carbon AF 142mm White - black microfiber
PRSA0086 Falcon Carbon 132mm Black - black microfiber
PRSA0088 Falcon Carbon 142mm Black - black microfiber
PRSA0087 Falcon Carbon AF 132mm Black - black microfiber
PRSA0089 Falcon Carbon AF 142mm Black - black microfiber
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PRO://griffon SERIE
saddle

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSA0052 Griffon 132mm Black - white microfiber

PRSA0053 Griffon 132mm White - red microfiber

PRSA0054 Griffon 142mm Black - white microfiber

PRSA0055 Griffon 142mm White - red microfiber

PRSA0056 Griffon AF 132mm Black - white microfiber

PRSA0057 Griffon AF 132mm White - red microfiber

PRSA0058 Griffon AF 142mm Black - white microfiber

PRSA0059 Griffon AF 142mm White - red microfiber

PRSA0063 Griffon Carbon 132mm White - black microfiber

PRSA0065 Griffon Carbon 142mm White - black microfiber

PRSA0067 Griffon Carbon AF 132mm White - black microfiber

PRSA0069 Griffon Carbon AF 142mm White - black microfiber

PRSA0090 Griffon Carbon 132mm Black - black microfiber

PRSA0091 Griffon Carbon AF 132mm Black - black microfiber

PRSA0092 Griffon Carbon 142mm Black - black microfiber

PRSA0093 Griffon Carbon AF 142mm Black - black microfiber

PRO://Griffon AF 132/142mm
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	132mm & 142mm width

↗	Carbon reinforced base construction

↗	Shock absorbing technology

↗	Super light high density EVA padding

↗	Airflow ventilation

↗	SUS316-Ti rails

↗	Weight: 205g. 

PRO://Griffon Carbon AF 132/142mm
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	132mm & 142mm width

↗	Carbon reinforced base construction

↗	Shock absorbing technology

↗	Super light high density EVA padding

↗	Airflow ventilation

↗	Carbon rails

↗	Weight: 155g. 

PRO://Griffon Carbon 132/142mm
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	132mm & 142mm width

↗	Carbon reinforced base construction

↗	Shock absorbing technology

↗	Super light high density EVA padding

↗	Carbon rails

↗	Weight: 155g. 

PRO://Griffon 132/142mm
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	132mm & 142mm width

↗	Carbon reinforced base construction

↗	Shock absorbing technology

↗	Super light high density EVA padding

↗	SUS316-Ti rails

↗	Weight: 205g. 
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PRO://Falcon lady 142/152mm
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Women specific shape: 142mm & 152mm width

↗	Carbon reinforced flat shaped base construction

↗	Shock absorbing technology

↗	Super light high density EVA padding

↗	SUS316-Ti rails

↗	Colour: Black, White

↗	Weight: 220g.

PRO://falcon Lady serie
saddle

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSA0115 Falcon Lady 142mm Black microfiber
PRSA0116 Falcon Lady 152mm Black microfiber
PRSA0117 Falcon Lady 142mm White/Grey/Red microfiber
PRSA0118 Falcon Lady 152mm White/Grey/Red microfiber

PRO://griffon LADY SERIE
saddle

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSA0119 Griffon Lady 142mm Black microfiber

PRSA0120 Griffon Lady 152mm Black microfiber

PRSA0121 Griffon Lady 142mm White microfiber

PRSA0122 Griffon Lady 152mm White microfiber

PRO://Griffon lady 142/152mm
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Women specific shape: 142mm & 152mm width

↗	Carbon reinforced round shaped base construction

↗	Shock absorbing technology

↗	Super light high density EVA padding

↗	SUS316-Ti rails

↗	Colour: Black, White

↗	Weight: 220g.
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PRO://condor CRMO af
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	 132mm & 142mm width

↗	�G lassfiber reinforced base construction

↗	� Shock absorbing technology

↗	�PU  padding and cover 

↗	� CrMo rails

↗	� Colour: Black

↗	� Weight 250g.

PRO://condor stainless af
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	 132mm & 142mm width

↗	�G lassfiber reinforced base construction

↗	� Shock absorbing technology

↗	�M icrofiber cover 

↗	� Light PU padding 

↗	� Stainless steel rails

↗	� Colour: Black

↗	� Weight: 230g.

PRO://condor CrMo
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	 132mm & 142mm width

↗	�G lassfiber reinforced base construction

↗	� Shock absorbing technology

↗	�PU  padding and cover 

↗	� CrMo rails

↗	� Colour: Black

↗	� Weight 250g.

PRO://condor stainless
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� 132mm & 142mm width

↗	�G lassfiber reinforced base construction

↗	� Shock absorbing technology

↗	�M icrofiber cover 

↗	� Light PU padding

↗	� Stainless steel rails

↗	� Colour: Black

↗	� Weight: 220g.

PRO://condor SERIE
saddle

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSA0101 Condor CrMo 132mm Black PU cover, CrMo rails
PRSA0102 Condor CrMo 142mm Black PU cover, CrMo rails
PRSA0103 Condor CrMo AF 132mm Black PU cover, CrMo rails
PRSA0104 Condor CrMo AF 142mm Black PU cover, CrMo rails
PRSA0105 Condor Stainless 132mm Black Microfiber cover, Stainless steel rails
PRSA0106 Condor Stainless 142mm Black Microfiber cover, Stainless steel rails
PRSA0107 Condor Stainless AF 132mm Black Microfiber cover, Stainless steel rails
PRSA0108 Condor Stainless AF 142mm Black Microfiber cover, Stainless steel rails
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PRO://vulture crmo
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	�Mountainbike specific shape

↗	Glassfiber reinforced base construction

↗	Shock absorbing technology

↗	PU padding and cover 

↗	CrMo rails

↗	Colour: Black, White

↗	Weight: 260g.

PRO://vulture stainless
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Mountainbike specific shape

↗	Glassfiber reinforced base construction

↗	Shock absorbing technology

↗	 �Microfiber cover 

↗	Light PU padding

↗	Durable sides incorporated

↗	Stainless steel rails

↗	Colour: Black, White

↗	Weight: 230g.

PRO://vulture
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Mountainbike specific shape

↗	Carbon reinforced base construction

↗	Shock absorbing technology

↗	Super light high density EVA padding

↗	Durable sides incorporated

↗	SUS316-Ti rails

↗	Colour: Black, White

↗	Weight: 210g.

PRO://vulture
saddle

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSA0109 Vulture Black Microfiber cover, SUS316-Ti rails
PRSA0110 Vulture White Microfiber cover, SUS316-Ti rails
PRSA0111 Vulture Stainless Black Microfiber cover, Stainless rail
PRSA0112 Vulture Stainless White Microfiber cover, Stainless rail
PRSA0113 Vulture CrMo Black PU cover, CrMo rail
PRSA0114 Vulture CrMo White PU cover, CrMo rail
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+++ Team Argos Shimano

PRO://
aerofuel tt
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PRO://aerofuel
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Triathlon / Time Trail specific 

↗	Carbon reinforced base 

↗	Anti slide cover

↗	SUS316-Ti rails

↗	Colour: White, Black

↗	From 295g.

PRO://aerofuel
saddle

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRSA0123 Aerofuel White Microfiber Cover, SUS316-Ti rails
PRSA0124 Aerofuel Black Microfiber Cover, SUS316-Ti rails
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+++ Cameron Meyer - Team Orica GreenEdge +

>Whether time trialling on the road or racing against the clock 
on the track, aerodynamic wheels are a must. We turned to 
aerodynamicists from the world of Formula 1 motor racing to 
develop our air-cleaving full disc wheels. We also worked with 
professional riders, including Team ORICA-GreenEdge, who 
used PRO wheels to win the team time trial at the 2013 Tour 
de France. With their help and our own engineering and mate-
rials expertise we’ve produced aero wheels without compro-
mising weight or reliability. Our disc wheels are stiff laterally 
for power delivery, but less stiff vertically to avoid a harsh ride. 
For 2014, we’ve raised the bar for discs, with an 11-speed full 
disc rear wheel that weighs under 1kg. 

disC wheels

tubular
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRWH0035 Textreme wheel Carbon Dura Ace 10/11-Sp. hub
PRWH0003 Disc Carbon Rearwheel Tubular Carbon Ultegra 9/10-Sp. hub

clincher
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRWH0002 Disc Carbon Rearwheel Clincher Carbon Ultegra 9/10-Sp. hub

PRO://disc wheels
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PRO://Disc Wheel 
carbon clincher rear
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	�Carbon & Rohacel sandwich construction

↗	�2x2 3K Twill weave pattern with matte coating

↗	�Ultegra 6700 hub (9 & 10 speed compatible)

↗	�Incl. PRO wheelbag and valve extension

↗	�Race proven by many professional teams

↗	�Colour: Carbon with matte finish

↗	�Weight: 1390g.

PRO://Disc Wheel 
carbon tubular rear
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	��Carbon & Rohacel sandwich construction

↗	�2x2 3K Twill weave pattern with matte coating

↗	�Ultegra 6700 hub (9 & 10 speed compatible)

↗	�Incl. PRO wheelbag and valve extension

↗	�Race proven by many professional teams

↗	Colour: Carbon with matte finish

↗	Weight: 1290g.

PRO://Disc Wheel Textreme
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	PRO Textreme disc wheel 

↗	Wide aerodynamic aerofoil shaped profile 

↗	Wide (24mm) rim for optimal air transition from tire to wheel 

↗	Monocoque spread tow carbon construction 

↗	Dura Ace 9000 hub (10 & 11-speed compatable) 

↗	Oval valve cut-out suitable for longer valves 

↗	Including valve adapter and protective wheel bag 

↗	Weight: 975g. 

↗	Colour: Carbon with tone in tone artwork 

disc wheels
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PRO://5 Spoke  
carbon track tubular front
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	�Rigid monocoque carbon construction

↗	�2x2 3K Twill weave pattern with matte coating

↗	�Dura Ace Track hub

↗	�Incl.PRO wheelbag

↗	�Colour: Carbon with matte finish

↗	�Weight: 1160g.

PRO://track wheels
5 spoke tubular track

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRWH0005 5 Spoke Carbon Tubular Track Carbon Dura Ace hub

disc track tubular
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRWH0004 Disc Carbon Trackwheel (rear) Carbon Dura-Ace Track hub

PRO://Disc Wheel 
carbon track tubular rear
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	�Carbon & Rohacel sandwich construction

↗	�2x2 3K Twill weave pattern with matte coating

↗	�Dura Ace Track hub (cup/cone bearing system)

↗	�Incl. PRO wheelbag and valve extension

↗	�Extreme rigid by a maximal oversized umbrella shape

↗	�Colour: Carbon with matte finish

↗	�Weight: 1270g.

Track wheels
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headsets

PRO://Cartridge headset upper
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Double sealed bearing

↗	Anodized alloy cups

↗	Gap cap included

↗	High quality steel bearings

↗	Weight: from 25g.

PRO://Cartridge headset lower
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Double sealed bearing

↗	Anodized alloy cups

↗	Gap cap included

↗	High quality steel bearings

↗	Converter sets available for a 1.5” head tube with a 1 1/8” steerer

↗	Weight: from 29g.

PRO://Gap Cap Carbon
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Full Carbon cap with star nut

↗	Available in 1” and 1-1/8”

↗	Colour: 3K Carbon, UD Carbon

↗	Weight: 24g.

PRO://Gap Cap Carbon  
with expander
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	3K Carbon cap with expander

↗	Only for 1-1/8” forks (Inner diameter 23.5 - 25.4mm)

↗	Colour: 3K Carbon

↗	Weight: 30g.

PRO://Gap Cap Alloy
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Alloy cap incl. star nut

↗	Available in 1” and 1-1/8”

↗	Colour: Silver, Shiny White, Red

PRO://Gap Cap Alloy
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Anodized alloy cap

↗	Size: 1-1/8”

↗	Black stainless steel bolt

↗	Low profile design

↗	I ncl. Starnut

↗	Colour: SB Black, Silver, Shiny White, Red

headsets
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description
PRHS0017 Carbon top cover IS UD carbon 1-1/8”, height 20mm
PRHS0031 Cartridge headset upper EC34/28,6 SHIS system
PRHS0032 Cartridge headset upper EC34/28,6 Gravity SHIS system
PRHS0033 Cartridge headset upper IS42/28,6 SHIS system
PRHS0034 Cartridge headset upper IS41/28,6 SHIS system
PRHS0035 Cartridge headset upper ZS44/28,6 SHIS system
PRHS0051 Cartridge headset lower EC34/30 SHIS system
PRHS0052 Cartridge headset lower EC34/30 Gravity SHIS system
PRHS0053 Cartridge headset lower IS41/30 SHIS system
PRHS0054 Cartridge headset lower IS42/30 SHIS system
PRHS0055 Cartridge headset lower IS47/33 SHIS system
PRHS0056 Cartridge headset lower ZS44/30 SHIS system
PRHS0057 Cartridge headset lower IS52/40 SHIS system
PRHS0058 Cartridge headset lower IS52/30 Converter SHIS system
PRHS0059 Cartridge headset lower ZS56/30 Converter SHIS system
PRHS0060 Cartridge headset lower ZS56/40 SHIS system
PRHS0061 Cartridge headset lower EC49/40 gravity SHIS system

gapcaps
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description
PR320571 Gap Cap Carbon Carbon 1-1/8"
PRAC0007 Gap Cap UD Carbon UD Carbon 1-1/8"
PR320562 Gap Cap Alloy SB Black 1-1/8"
PRAC0003 Gap Cap Alloy  White 1-1/8"
PRAC0013 Gap Cap Alloy  Red 1-1/8"
PR320572 Gap Cap Expander Carbon Incl. Carbon Gap Cap
PRHS0018 Gap cap alloy Black anodized 1 1/8 1-1/8”
PRHS0019 Gap cap alloy Red anodized 1 1/8 1-1/8”
PRHS0020 Gap cap alloy Blue anodized 1 1/8 1-1/8”
PRHS0021 Gap cap alloy Green anodized 1 1/8 1-1/8”

PRO://headsets
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PRO://Brake-cable hanger
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Cyclocross specific.

↗	Colour: Black

↗	Size: 1-1/8” with Allen

↗	Material: Aluminum

↗	Weight: 34g.

PRO://Carbon top cover IS
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Fits Integrated Stack headsets

↗	Size: 1 1/8”

↗	Height: 20mm

↗	Material: UD carbon

↗	Weight: 16g. PRO://Handlebar endplug
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Anodized alloy cap

↗	Fits handlebar inner diameter from 17.5mm

↗	For MTB and Road use

↗	Low profile design

↗	Black plated bolt

↗	Colour: Black, Red, Blue, Green

PRO://Spacers Carbon
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	�Supplied as set of 4 pcs  

(1x3mm, 1x5mm, 1x10mm and 1x20mm) 

↗	Available in 1”

↗	Colour: 3K Carbon, UD Carbon

↗	Weight: 12g.

PRO://Spacers Alloy
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	�Supplied as set of 5 pcs  

(2x2mm,  1x5mm, 1x10mm and 1x20mm) 

↗	Available in 1/8”

↗	Colour: SB Black

headsets
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description
PRHS0016 Cyclocross Brake-cable Hanger Black Size: 1-1/8" with Allen

spacers
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description
PR320442 Spacer set Carbon 3K Carbon 1-1/8" Set: 3, 5, 10 & 20mm
PRAC0004 Spacer set UD Carbon Carbon 1-1/8" Set: 3, 5, 10 & 15mm
PRAC0005 Spacer UD Carbon Integrated Carbon 1" / 20mm
PR320492 Spacers Alloy SB Black SB Black 1-1/8" Set: 2, 2,5, 10 & 20mm

endplugs
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description
PRAC0056 Handlebar endplug Black For road and MTB
PRAC0057 Handlebar endplug Red For road and MTB
PRAC0058 Handlebar endplug Blue For road and MTB
PRAC0059 Handlebar endplug Green For road and MTB

PRO://accessories 

accessories
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PRO://Touring Floorpump
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Floorpump with magnet lock function

↗	Ergonomic shaped handle

↗	Low profile 3” gauge

↗	Steel barrel and base

↗	�R eversible valve for Presta and Schräder. Adapters for Dunlop,  

ball and bladder inside handle 

↗	Maximum pressure up to 11Bar/160 PSI 

↗	� Colour: Black, Blue

PRO://Team Floorpump
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Floorpump with magnet lock function

↗	�E rgonomic shaped handle, with soft padding on top  

and bottom side

↗	Low profile 3” gauge with high accuracy

↗	�E xtended steel barrel, steel base with rubber grip  

area on top

↗	� T-head valve for Presta and Schräder. Adapters  

for Dunlop, ball and bladder inside handle 

↗	Maximum pressure up to 11Bar/160 PSI 

↗	� Colour: Black/Blue, White/Blue

PRO://performance  
Floorpump
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Floorpump with magnet lock function

↗	�E rgonomic shaped handle, with soft padding  

on top side

↗	� Low profile 3” gauge

↗	�E xtended steel barrel, steel base with grip area.

↗	� T-head valve for Presta and Schräder. Adapters  

for Dunlop, ball and bladder inside handle 

↗	�M aximum pressure up to 11Bar/160 PSI

↗	� Colour: Black/Red, White/Red

INFLATION

PRO://floor pumps
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour
PRPU0054 Touring Floorpump Black
PRPU0055 Touring Floorpump Blue
PRPU0056 Performance Floorpump Black/Red
PRPU0057 Performance Floorpump White/Red
PRPU0058 Team Floorpump Black/Blue
PRPU0059 Team Floorpump White/Blue

floor pumps
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PRO://TEAM  
CNC Telescopic Minipump 
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Al-6061 CNC machined construction

↗	55 Degrees ergonomic valve head

↗	Presta / Schrader reversible valve

↗	�Maximum pressure up to 11 bar / 160PSI

↗	Magnet Lock system

↗	Colour: Black, SB & matte finish with lasered logo’s

↗	Weight: 80g.

PRO://TEAM  
CNC+, Hose Minipump
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Al-6061 CNC machined construction.

↗	Valve saving hose stored inside piston (Presta/Schrader) 

↗	�Maximum pressure up to 11 bar / 160PSI

↗	Also operates without hose (Presta only)

↗	Hose ends individually rotatable

↗	Magnet Lock system

↗	Colour: Black, SB & matte finish with lasered logo’s

↗	Weight: 110g.

PRO://TEAM
carbon Minipump
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	�Full UD carbon barrel and shaft

↗	�Magnet lock system

↗	For presta valves 

↗	�Maximum pressure up to 11 bar / 160PSI

↗	Including bracket and velcro straps 

↗	Colour: UD Carbon

↗	�Weight: 40g.

Art. Nr: Item description: Colour
PRPU0039 Team CNC Telescopic Black
PRPU0040 Team CNC Hose model Black
PRPU0043 Team Carbon UD Carbon

TEAM mini pumps

PRO://team mini pumps
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PRO://Performance  
1-way Minipump
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Alloy mini pump

↗	Maximum pressure up to 11Bar / 160PSI

↗	Fits Presta and Schräder valves

↗	Magnet lock system

↗	Comfortable soft areas on T-handle

↗	� Colour: Black-Silver

PRO://Performance  
Telescopic Minipump
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Alloy telescopic mini pump with high  

volume/high pressure setting

↗	Maximum pressure up to 11Bar / 160PSI

↗	Fits Presta and Schräder valves

↗	Magnet lock system

↗	High volume/High pressure 

↗	Comfortable soft areas on T-handle

↗	� Colour: Black

PRO://Performance  
2-Way minipump
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Alloy mini pump with push-pull action

↗	�M aximum pressure up to 11Bar / 160PSI

↗	� Fits Presta and Schräder valves

↗	�M agnet lock system

↗	� Comfortable soft areas on T-handle

↗	� Colour: Black

PRO://Performance  
Suspension Minipump 
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	�P ump for suspension-forks and rear-shocks

↗	�M aximum pressure up to 28Bar / 400PSI

↗	�R ight pressure valve interface

↗	�M agnet lock system

↗	� 1.5” pressure gauge with micro adjust air-release

↗	� Anodized alloy barrel and shaft.

↗	� Colour: Black

PERFORMANCE mini pumps

PRO://performance
mini pumps
Art. Nr: Item description: Colour Extra description
PRPU0051 Minipump Performance 1-way Black With Magnet Lock system
PRPU0052 Minipump Performance 2-way Black With Magnet Lock system
PRPU0053 Minipump Performance tele Black With Magnet Lock system
PRPU0050 Minipump Performance Suspension Black With Magnet Lock system
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PRO://TOURING 
Minipump
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Lightweight and compact mini pump

↗	� For both schrader and presta valves

↗	�M aximum pressure up to 11Bar / 160PSI

↗	�M agnet lock system

↗	�G lass fiber reinforced Nylon material

↗	� Colour: Black

PRO://TOURING 
Telescopic Minipump  
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++
↗	� Telescopic minipump

↗	� Lightweight and compact mini pump

↗	� For both schrader and presta valves

↗	�M aximum pressure up to 11Bar / 160PSI

↗	�M agnet lock system

↗	�G lass fiber reinforced Nylon material

↗	� Colour: Black

PRO://Micro CO2 Inflator 
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Super compact and minimalist design

↗	�Easy to use with the controllable  

internal-spring valve-system

↗	Reliable system for quick and easy inflation

↗	Incl. 1pc. of 16g. threaded CO2 cartridge 

↗	For both Presta and Schrader valves

↗	Colour: Black/Silver

PRO://Digital  
Pressure Checker 
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	�For both Schrader and Presta valves  

(screw on adapter)

↗	Simple, single button operation

↗	Last measurement memory

↗	Auto power off 

↗	Capacity 11 bar/160 PSI

↗	Colour: Blue/Black

PRO:// 
CO2 Spare Cartridges 
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Set of 2pc.

↗	Available in 16g. threaded

specials TOURING mini pumps

PRO://TOURING
mini pumps PRO://specials
Art. Nr: Item description: Colour Extra description
PRPU0041 Minipump Touring Black With Magnet Lock system
PRPU0042 Minipump Touring tele Black With Magnet Lock system

Art. Nr: Item description: Colour Extra description
PR320775 Micro CO

2
 Inflator Black/Silver Presta and Schräder

PRPU0007 CO
2
 Refill Cartridges Black 2pc. 16g. Threaded

PRPU0044 Digital Pressure Checker Blue/Black 11 bar / 160 PSI max

HTTP://PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM
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PRO://Stradius saddlebag mini
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Small sized saddlebag with moulded casing

↗	Water resistant materials & zipper

↗	Made of environmentally PVC-free materials

↗	Optimized strap positions

↗	Size 0,4 L 

↗	� Colour: Black/Blue, Black

PRO://Stradius saddlebag medi
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Medium sized saddlebag with moulded casing

↗	Water resistant materials & zipper

↗	Made of environmentally PVC-free materials

↗	Optimized strap positions

↗	Size 0,6 L

↗	Colour: Black/Blue, Black

PRO://AeroFuel Triathlon Bag
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	�Top tube bag

↗	�Easy accessible main compartment by a spring opening

↗	�Multi positional straps for easy positioning

↗	�Additional zipper pocket

↗	�Made of environmentally PVC-free materials

↗	�Available in two sizes; Medi and Maxi

PRO://carriage
SADDLEBAGS

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour Extra description:
PRBA0025 Stradius Saddlebag mini Black With strap-system
PRBA0026 Stradius Saddlebag mini Black/Blue With strap-system
PRBA0027 Stradius Saddlebag medi Black With strap-system
PRBA0028 Stradius Saddlebag medi Black/Blue With strap-system
PRBA0017 AeroFuel Tri Bag Medi Black Top-tube mounted bag for Triathlon
PRBA0018 AeroFuel Tri Bag Maxi Black Top-tube mounted bag for Triathlon

carriage
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PRO://Medi Saddlebag
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	�M edium size saddlebag with 2 side compartments

↗	�R eflective logo and piping

↗	�M ade of environmentally PVC-free material

↗	� Available with Strap-fixture or Quick Release

↗	� Content: 0.6L.

PRO://Maxi Saddlebag
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Big size saddlebag with 2 side compartments

↗	�R eflective logo and piping

↗	�M ade of environmentally PVC-free material

↗	� Available with Strap-fixture or Quick Release

↗	� Content: 1.0L.

PRO://maxi plus Saddlebag
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Large volume bag with expandable compartment

↗	� 2 Functional sidepockets

↗	�E asy strap-fixture system

↗	�M ade of environmentally PVC-free material 

↗	�R eflective logo and piping

↗	� Content: 1.5 / 2.0L.

PRO://Mini Saddlebag
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Small size saddlebag with 1 side compartment

↗	�R eflective logo and piping

↗	�M ade of environmentally PVC-free material

↗	� Available with Strap-fixture or Quick Release

↗	� Content: 0.4L.

carriage

PRO://carriage
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / Colour
PRBA0003 Mini Strap Saddlebag With strap-system
PRBA0004 Mini QR Saddlebag With QR-system
PRBA0005 Medi Strap Saddlebag With strap-system
PRBA0006 Medi QR Saddlebag With QR-system
PRBA0007 Maxi Strap Saddlebag With strap-system
PRBA0008 Maxi QR Saddlebag With QR-system
PRBA0020 Maxi Plus Strap saddlebag
PRBA0019  Wheelbag Wheelbag
PR100150 Bike Bag Bicycle transportation bag
PRBA0029 Bike travel case Mega Bicycle transportation case
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PRO://Wheelbag 
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Nylon wheelbag for 1 wheel 

↗	Colour: black 

↗	Foam-liner for protection 

↗	I nternal pocket for small parts (valve extensions etc)

↗	700c roadwheel compatible 

PRO:// 
Bike travel case Mega 
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Durable bicycle transportation case 

↗	Fits all standard bike and wheel sizes 

↗	Zip pockets for wheels and accessories. 

↗	Alloy framewith adjustable resin brackets

↗	Fits 1 complete bike

↗	Protective inner foam liner and additional foam blocks

↗	Weight: 8,7 Kg

PRO://Bike Bag 
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Durable bicycle transportation bag with room for 1 complete bike

↗	Protective foam liner and plastic bottom-plate

↗	I nternal compartments for 2 wheels

↗	Tough shoulderband and grips for easy carrying

↗	Size: 115x88x22cm (WxHxD)

carriage
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PRO://Minitool 6
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Extremely small tool with 6 functions

↗	Alloy body with nickel plated steel tools

↗	Compact design and lightweight (69g.)

↗	2, 3, 4, 5, 6mm Hex keys

↗	5mm Hex for rear derailleur

↗	Philips Screwdriver

↗	Inch/Cm indication on the side

PRO://Minitool 11
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Extremely small tool with 11 functions

↗	Alloy body with nickel plated steel tools

↗	Compact design and lightweight (99g.)

↗	2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8mm Hex keys

↗	Normal and Philips 1 and 2 Screwdrivers

↗	Torx T25

↗	Inch/Cm indication on the side

PRO://Minitool S-Slide 20
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Very compact tool with 20 functions

↗	Alloy body with nickel plated steel tools

↗	Integrated design and lightweight (166g.)

↗	2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8mm hex keys

↗	Normal and Philips 1 and 2 Screwdrivers

↗	Torx T25

↗	3 Spoke wrenches

↗	8, 9, 10 Box wrenches

↗	Tirelever (detachable by a slide function)

↗	Chaintool with Shimano pin for 9, 10, 11sp. chains

↗	Including PRO protection bag

PRO://minitools
MINITOOLS

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / color
PRTL0004 Minitool 6 Functions Grey
PRTL0001 Minitool 11 Functions Grey
PRTL0002 Minitool S-Slide 20 Functions Grey

minitools
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PRO://Cassette Remover Set
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Complete set to remove cassettes from the hub

↗	Dual compound handles for extra grip and comfort

↗	Integral safety pin on cassette remover

↗	Designed for Shimano cassettes

PRO://BB-Remover Cartridge
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	For Shimano Cartridge bottom brackets

↗	Dual compound handle for extra grip and comfort

PRO://Cranktool
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	2 in 1 cotterless cranktool with integrated handle

↗	Dual compound handle for extra grip and comfort

↗	For both Cartridge and Octalink type cranks 

PRO://Chain Tool	
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Professional chaintool for 8, 9, 10, 11 speed chains

↗	Comfortable grip

↗	Special chain rivet extractor pin

↗	1 spare pin, stored inside the grip

PRO://BB-Remover Hollowtech II
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	For Shimano Hollowtech II bottom brackets

↗	Comfortable dual compound handle under 15° angle for easy use

↗	Closed head-design for improved precision and safety

↗	Incl. crank-cap installation tool

PRO://Pedal Wrench	
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	15mm

↗	Handle under angle for safe and easy use

↗	Dual compound handle for extra grip and comfort

PRO://Pedal Wrench	
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Dual compound handle for extra grip and comfort

↗	Heat treated and chrome plated

↗	Additional ball-driver

↗	8mm hex
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PRO://Tire Levers	

++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Set of 2pc. reinforced Nylon tirelevers

↗	Flat and wide head for easy dis-assembly of tires

PRO://Cable Cutter
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	High density Steel cutters

↗	Dual compound handle for extra grip and comfort

↗	Multifunctional head design

PRO://Y-Wrench
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Y-shaped wrench with 3 tools

↗	�Available in 3 versions: Hex S (2, 2.5, 3mm),  

Hex M (4, 5, 6mm) and Torx (T20, T25, T40)

PRO://Spoke Wrench
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Spoke wrench set with interchangable heads

↗	Sizes: 3.2 / 3.4 / 3.95 / 4.4 and Shimano Hex 4.4

↗	Reinforced heads with Alloy barrel

↗	Brass aero spoke holder

PRO://Chainring-bolt Tool	
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	To easily remove chainring nuts and bolts

PRO://Cone Wrench Set	

++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Set of 2pc.

↗	Sizes: 13-14mm or 15-16mm

↗	Comfortable length and grip

workshop tools

PRO://workshop tools
TOOLS

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / color Extra description:
PRTL0006 BB-Cardridge Remover Black For Shimano Bottom brackets
PRTL0007 BB-Hollowtech II Remover Black For Shimano Bottom brackets
PRTL0010 Cranktool Octalink + Cardridge Black
PRTL0008 Cassette Remover Set Black Consists of two tools
PRTL0009 Pedal Wrench SB Black 15mm  
PRTL0022 Pedal Wrench Dual Density 8MM hex
PRTL0005 Chain Tool Black for 8, 9 and 10 speed chains
PRTL0018 Cable Cutter Black  
PRTL0012 Spoke Wrech Set Chrome 3,2/3,3/4,0/4,6 Shimano comp.
PR100315 Tire Levers Black Flat and wide
PR100352 Y-Wrench Hex Black 2/2,5/3mm
PR100349 Y-Wrench Hex Black 4/5/6mm
PR100350 Y-Wrench Torx Black T25/T30/T40
PRTL0017 Chainring Bolt Tool Black
PR100341 Cone Wrench Set Black 13mm & 14mm
PR100342 Cone Wrench Set Black 15mm & 16mm 
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PRO://Toolbox	

++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Complete hardcase toolbox including:

↗	Cone wrench set, 13 & 14mm

↗	Cone wrench set, 15 & 16mm

↗	Pedal wrench

↗	Chain tool, with Shimano pin

↗	Cable cutter  

↗	BB remover Hollow Tech 2

↗	BB remover Cartridge

↗	CS remover + freewheel turner

↗	Y-wrench torx 25-30-40

↗	Crank tool

↗	Chainring tool

↗	Spoke wrench with interchangable heads

↗	Hex key wrench set 

↗	Tire levers

PRO://Hex Key Set	
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Hex Key Set

↗	Sizes: 2 / 2.5 / 3 / 4 / 5 / 6 / 8 / 10mm 

↗	Colour: Chrome

PRO://Bike Repair stand
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Foldable and adjustable repair stand

↗	Lightweight Alloy construction

↗	 Incl. Carrier-bag and Tool-plate

PRO://bike repair stand	

++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Foldable and adjustable repair stand 

↗	Tripod with bracket type mount

↗	 Incl. carrier-bag and tool-plate
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PRO://Storage Bottle
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Multifunctional storage bottle with wide filler-cap

↗	Fits 74mm diameter bottle cages

↗	Available in 550 or 750ml

↗	Colour: Black, White

PRO://Torque Wrench
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� High quality precision tool; A must for the serious dealer / cyclist!

↗	� Adjustability from 3 to 15 Nm; for all stems / handlebars / seatposts etc

↗	� Incl. M3, M4, M5, M6, T25 & T30 Chrome Vanadium sockets and extension

↗	Small and easy to use incl. storage-box

PRO://Scrubber Set	

++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Set of freewheel-cleaner and -scrubber

↗	Strong and durable Nylon bristels

PRO://workshop tools
TOOLS

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / color Extra description:
PRTL0015 Toolbox Black Hardcase Toolbox
PR100360 Bike Repair stand Black Incl. Carrier-bag and Tool-plate
PR100340 Torque Wrench Black Adjustable  3-15Nm
PR100330 Storage Bottle 500cc Black Black
PRTL0016 Storage Bottle 500cc White White
PR100331 Storage Bottle 750cc Black Black
PRTL0020 Storage Bottle 750cc White White
PR100335 Scrubber Set Black Set of scrubber and cassette cleaner
PRTL0011 Hex Key Set Chrome Sizes: 2/2.5/3/4/5/6/8/10mm
PR100342 Cone Wrench Set Black 15mm & 16mm
PRTL0021 Bike Repair stand Black Bracket type version

workshop tools
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PRO://SCIO Alti  
Cycle Computer
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	�Compact wireless cycle computer

↗	�Color: Black & White

↗	�Large screen, 2-button operation

↗	�Incl. Low mount bracket

↗	�Material: Resin

↗	�Computer weight: 38gr.  

Check page 103 for a complete and detailed list of features

PRO://SCIO  
Cycle Computer
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Compact wireless cycle computer

↗	Color: Black & White

↗	Large screen, 2-button operation

↗	Incl. Low mount bracket

↗	Material: Resin

↗	Computer weight: 38gr.  

Check page 103 for a complete and detailed list of features

scio computers

PRO://scio computers
computers

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / color Extra description:
PRCC0011 SCIO Black Wireless, Multiple function
PRCC0012 SCIO White Wireless, Multiple function
PRCC0013 SCIO Alti Black Wireless
PRCC0014 SCIO Alti White Wireless
PRCC0033 SCIO ANT+ Black Wireless, 19 functions
PRCC0034 SCIO ANT+ White Wireless, 19 functions
PRCC0035 SCIO Alti ANT+ Black Wireless, 23 functions
PRCC0036 SCIO Alti ANT+ White Wireless, 23 functions

PRO://SCIO Alti ANT+ 
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	�Compatible with all ANT+ sensors (cadence, power, heartrate etc.)

↗	�Di2 information: Gear and battery indication (Shimano Di2 components required)

↗	Minimal 23 functions (incl. various altimeter functions)

↗	2 wheel settings

↗	Large screen, 2 button operation

↗	Incl. low mount bracket

↗	��Colour: Black, White

Check page 103 for a complete and detailed list of features

PRO://SCIO ANT+ 
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	�Compatible with all ANT+ sensors (cadence, power, heartrate etc.)

↗	�Di2 information: Gear and battery indication (Shimano Di2 components required)

↗	�Minimal 19 functions

↗	�2 wheel settings

↗	�Large screen, 2 button operation

↗	�Incl. low mount bracket

↗	��Colour: Black, White

Check page 103 for a complete and detailed list of features
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PRO://DIGI 5IVE Wired
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	�Wired cycle computer with 5 functions

↗	�Logical and convenient operation

↗	�Simple, quick and effective assembly

↗	�Multi position bracket (fits bar & stem)

↗	�Water resistant

↗	�Colour: Black, White

Check page 103 for a complete and detailed list of features

PRO://SX4 Digital 
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	�Wireless digital transmission 

↗	��Slim, Sleek, Small, Simple

↗	��12 functions 

↗	��Auto pairing

↗	��Simple, one button operation

↗	��Colour: Black, White

Check page 103 for a complete and detailed list of features

PRO://DIGI 5IVE Wireless
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Wireless cycle computer with 5 functions

↗	Logical and convenient operation

↗	Simple, quick and effective assembly

↗	Multi position bracket (fits bar & stem)

↗	Water resistant

↗	Colour: Black, White

Check page 103 for a complete and detailed list of features

PRO://sx4 computers

PRO://digi computers

computers
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / color Extra description:
PRCC0037 SX4 Digital  Black 12 Functions
PRCC0038 SX4 Digital  White 12 Ffunctions

computers
Art. Nr: Item description: Material / color Extra description:
PRCC0005 DIGI 5ive Wired Computer Black 5 Functions, Wired
PRCC0006 DIGI 5ive Wireless Computer Black 5 Functions, Wireless
PRCC0008 DIGI 5ive Wired Computer  White 5 Functions, Wired
PRCC0009 DIGI 5ive Wireless Computer White 5 Functions, Wireless

SX4 - digi computers
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PRO://Bio Bottle
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Lightweight & 100% bio-degradable

↗	� Soft rubber push-pull nozzle

↗	� Dishwasher safe

↗	� Volume: available in 550ml and 750ml

↗	� Colour: Black, White, Silver

PRO://Hydra Bottle
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Classic and ergonomic OS design with large QR filler-cap

↗	� Soft rubber push-pull nozzle

↗	� Dishwasher safe

↗	� Volume: available in 550ml and 750ml

↗	� Colour: Black, Silver, White (550ml only)

PRO://Squees Thermal Bottle
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	2H thermal insulating performance

↗	Double wall construction

↗	Soft rubber push pull nozzle

↗	Wide opening for easy filling & cleaning

↗	Dishwasher safe & BPA free

↗	Content: 500 ml

PRO://bottles
bottles

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / color
PR320041 Bottle Hydra 550ml White
PR320042 Bottle Hydra 550ml Silver
PR320043 Bottle Hydra 550ml Black
PR320047 Bottle Hydra 750ml Silver
PR320048 Bottle Hydra 750ml Black
PRBT0009 Bottle Squees Thermal 500ml Cyan blue
PRBT0001 Bottle Bio 550ml White
PRBT0002 Bottle Bio 550ml Silver
PRBT0003 Bottle Bio 550ml Black
PRBT0004 Bottle Bio 750ml White
PRBT0005 Bottle Bio 750ml Silver
PRBT0006 Bottle Bio 750ml Black

pro://
hydration

bottles
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PRO://Alloy  
Bottle Cage
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Alloy bottle cage

↗	� Colour: Black, Silver

↗	� Weight: 60g.

PRO://Deluxe 
Bottle Cage
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Lightweight, strong bottle cage

↗	Fits all diameter bottles

↗	Great value for money

↗	Colors: matt back & glossy white

↗	Weight: 32 g.

PRO://Carbon UD
Bottle Cage
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Lightweight bottle cage

↗	Fits all diameter bottles

↗	Durable and rigid clamping construction 

↗	Full UD carbon construction

↗	Weight: 24g.

PRO://Fiberglass 
Bottle Cage
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Excellent value for money

↗	Durable and rigid clamping

↗	Colour: Black, White

↗	Weight: 32g.

PRO://cages
CAGES

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / color Extra description:
PRBC0005 Bottle Cage Alloy Black Welded  
PRBC0006 Bottle Cage Alloy White Welded  
PRBC0007 Bottle Cage Deluxe Black
PRBC0008 Bottle Cage Deluxe White
PR320036 Bottle Cage Fiberglass Black Black Fiberglass composite
PR320037 Bottle Cage Fiberglass White White Fiberglass composite
PRBC0004 Bottle Cage Carbon UD Carbon

cages
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PRO://Aerofuel race belt
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Comfortable fit

↗	High adjustability

↗	Dureable fasteners

↗	� Weight: 47g.

↗	Colour: Black

PRO://Aerofuel chip band
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Secure fit for chip

↗	� Neoprene band 

↗	� Velcro strap

↗	� Weight: 10g.

↗	Colour: Black

PRO://Aerofuel bottle plate
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Black nodized aluminium plate 

↗	Soft touch velcro straps

↗	Multi adjustable

↗	Easy installation

↗	 Integrated computer mount

↗	Colour: Black

PRO://aerofuel Tri cage saddle mount
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Aerodynamic design, perfect for  

triathlon and time trial

↗	� Saddle rail mounted bottle cage bracket

↗	� Velcro straps & brackets for  

single & double cage setup

↗	� Color: Black

↗	� Weight: 92g.

PRO://AeroFuel bottle
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Aerodynamic design, perfect for triathlon and time trial

↗	Slide-on bracket construction

↗	Velcro straps & ext.brackets to fit wider bars

↗	Capacity: 750 ml

↗	 100% BPA free

↗	Weight: 45g.

↗	Bottle & tube also separately available

PRO://aerofuel
CAGES

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / color
PRBT0007 AeroFuel Bottle Clear
PRAC0066 Aerofuel race belt Black
PRAC0067 Aerofuel chip band Black
PRAC0068 Aerofuel bottle plate Black
PRBC0009 Aerofuel tri bracket Black

aerofuel
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PRO://XC Grips
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Lightweight rubber grips

↗	� Colors: Black & White

↗	� Sizes: 135x30, 130x33mm & 125x28mm

↗	� Material: VGL

↗	� Including end plugs

↗	� Set weight from 66gr.

PRO://arrow grips
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Dual Density grips with arrow shaped pattern

↗	� Colors: Black, Black / White, Black /  

Red & White / Black

↗	Sizes: 135x32mm & 125x30mm

↗	Material: Kraton / Gel

↗	 Including end plugs

↗	Set weight from 102gr.

PRO://Silicone Foam Grips
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Lightweight comfort grips with hexagon shape

↗	� Lenght: 130mm

↗	� Colour: Black, White, Red

↗	� Weight: 85gr.

PRO://
Ergonomic grips
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Lightweight ergonomic shaped grips

↗	� Dual density material

↗	� Lenght: 135mm

↗	� Including end-plugs

↗	� Matches with ergonomic bar end

↗	� Colour: Black, Black/Grey

↗	� Weight: 160gr.

PRO://Foam Grips
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Lightweight grips

↗	� Colors: Black & White

↗	� Sizes:  130x32mm, 132x32mm & 133x34,5mm

↗	� Material: Foam

↗	� Including end plugs

↗	� Set weight from 14gr.

pro://
control

grips

PRO://grips
GRIPS

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / color Extra description:
PRGP0007 XC Lock Grips Black 130x33mm
PRGP0008 XC Lock Grips White 130x33mm
PRGP0024 XC Slim Grips Black 125x28mm
PRGP0025 XC Slim Grips White 125x28mm
PRGP0026 XC Grips Black 135x30mm
PRGP0027 XC Grips White 135x30mm
PRGP0010 Arrow Slim Grips Black 125x30mm
PRGP0011 Arrow Slim Grips Black-White 125x30mm
PRGP0012 Arrow Slim Grips Black-Red 125x30mm
PRGP0013 Arrow Slim Grips White-Black 125x30mm
PRGP0014 Arrow Grips Black 135x32mm
PRGP0015 Arrow Grips Black-White 135x32mm
PRGP0016 Arrow Grips Black-Red 135x32mm
PRGP0017 Arrow Grips White-Black 135x32mm
PRGP0018 Foam Lock Grips Black 132x32mm
PRGP0019 Foam Lock Grips White 132x32mm
PRGP0020 Foam Grips Black 133x34,5mm
PRGP0021 Foam Grips White 133x34,5mm
PRGP0022 Foam Slim Grips Black 130x32mm
PRGP0023 Foam Slim Grips White 130x32mm
PRGP0031 Silicone Foam Grips Black 130mm
PRGP0032 Silicone Foam Grips White 130mm
PRGP0033 Silicone Foam Grips Red 130mm
PRGP0006 Ergonomic Grips Black/Grey 135mm
PRGP0034 Ergonomic Grips Black 135mm
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PRO://Microfiber Smart  
Silicon Handlebar Tape
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Hi-end and lightweight Synthethic Leather tape 

↗	Smart Silicon adhesive back (easy to replace) 

↗	 Incl. PRO end-plugs and adhesive strips

↗	Colour: Black, White, Silver

PRO://Smart Silicon  
Handlebar Tape
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Standard EVA tape with Smart Silicon adhesive back  

(easy to replace) 

↗	Lightweight and good flex for easy wrapping

↗	 Incl. PRO end-plugs and adhesive end-strips

↗	� Colour: Black, White, Yellow, Blue, Red,  

Grey, Black Carbon, Silver Carbon

PRO://PU SL handlebar tape
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Lightweight and durable PU material

↗	Excellent grips under wet conditions

↗	Shock absorbtion functionality

↗	 Including endplugs and finishing ring

↗	Colour: Black, White, Red, Bleu

PRO://Digital Carbon Smart  
Silicon Handlebar Tape
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� PU tape with Smart Silicon adhesive back  

(easy to replace) 

↗	Lightweight and good flex for easy wrapping

↗	 Incl. PRO end-plugs and adhesive end-strips

↗	Colour: Black, White

PRO://Gel Handlebar Tape
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� Standard EVA tape with shock-absorbing Gel-layer on  

the backside

↗	Lightweight and good flex for easy wrapping

↗	 Incl. PRO end-plugs and adhesive end-strips

↗	� Colour: Black, White, Black Carbon

tapes

PRO://tapes
TAPES

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / color
PRTA0001 Smart Silicone Handlebar Tape  Black
PRTA0004 Smart Silicone Handlebar Tape  White
PRTA0005 Smart Silicone Handlebar Tape  Yellow
PRTA0006 Smart Silicone Handlebar Tape  Blue
PRTA0007 Smart Silicone Handlebar Tape  Red
PRTA0008 Smart Silicone Handlebar Tape  Grey
PRTA0009 Smart Silicone Handlebar Tape  Carbon
PRTA0010 Smart Silicone Handlebar Tape  Silver Carbon
PR370041 Gel Handlebar Tape  Black
PR370042 Gel Handlebar Tape  White
PR370046 Gel Handlebar Tape  Carbon
PRTA0002 Smart Silicone Microfiber Handlebar Tape  Black
PRTA0011 Smart Silicone Microfiber Handlebar Tape  White
PRTA0012 Smart Silicone Microfiber Handlebar Tape  Silver
PRTA0003 Smart Silicone Digital Carbon Handlebar Tape  Black
PRTA0014 Smart Silicone Digital Carbon Handlebar Tape  White
PR370071 Microfiber Handlebar Tape  Black
PR370072 Microfiber Handlebar Tape  White
PRTA0022 PU SL handlebar tape Black
PRTA0023 PU SL handlebar tape White
PRTA0024 PU SL handlebar tape Red
PRTA0025 PU SL handlebar tape Blue
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PRO://Chainstay protector XL
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Carbon texture neoprene 

↗	Anti slip coating on inside

↗	Cutable to the perfect fit, with cutting marks

↗	Reinforced stitching for the cutting area

↗	Protects your chainstay and damps noise

↗	Longer and wider to fit 29ers and full suspensions

PRO://Chainstay Protector
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Tough Neoprene material with Carbon PU-coating

↗	Protects your chainstay and damps noise

↗	Special tapered shape for perfect fit

PRO://Carbon Frame-Guard-set
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Real Carbon protection-stickers

↗	For headtube (2pc.) and chainstay (1pc.)

↗	With 3M self-adhesive strip

PRO://Chain Tension Device
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Handy chain-tension device for travelling

↗	 Incl. sprocket and QR

↗	Adjustable for both Race & MTB

↗	Perfect for use in combination with the PRO Bike Bag

PRO://Frame Protection set
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Frame impact protection stickers

↗	Color: transparant

↗	Cable sleeves for shift and brake cables 

PRO://Alloy QR 
Seatpost Frameclamp
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Seatpost frameclamp with Quick Release

↗	Size: 28.6, 31.8, 34.9mm

↗	Colour: SB Black, SB Silver

PRO://performance 
Seatpost clamp	
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Lightweight alloy 7075 series construction

↗	Weight optimized stainless steel bolt and nut

↗	Size: 28,6, 31,8, 34,9mm

↗	Colour: Black

PRO://alloy 
Seatpost clamp	
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Alloy construction

↗	Stainless steel bolt and nut

↗	Size: 28,6, 31,8, 34,9mm

↗	Colour: Black
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PRO://Bike Rack	
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Wall hook for hanging the bike by the frontwheel

↗	Saves space in garage or shed

↗	Fits all wheelsizes

↗	 Incl. screws and plugs

PRO://Adjustable bikestand	
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	Fits 20” to 29” bikes

↗	Anti scratch contact zones

↗	Durable and rigid design

↗	High gloss and matte black

↗	For quick and simple parking or displaying of your bike

↗	Colour: Black

PRO://Bike Stand	
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

↗	� For quick and simple parking or displaying  

of your bike

↗	Durable and rigid design

↗	Fits any model of bike

↗	Colour: Silver 26” / Black 29”

Art. Nr: Item description: Material / color Extra description
PR900111 Seatpost Clamp Quick Release Black 28,6mm  
PR900112 Seatpost Clamp Quick Release Black 31.8mm   
PR900113 Seatpost Clamp Quick Release Black 34.9mm   
PRAC0060 Seatpost Clamp Alloy Black 28.6mm 
PRAC0061 Seatpost Clamp Alloy Black 31.8mm 
PRAC0062 Seatpost Clamp Alloy Black 34.9mm 
PRAC0063 Seatpost clamp performance Black 28.6mm 
PRAC0064 Seatpost clamp performance Black 31.8mm 
PRAC0065 Seatpost clamp performance Black 34.9mm 
PRAC0065 Carbon Frame-Guard-set Carbon Set 3pc.
PRAC0001 Chainstay Protector Black Neoprene with Carbon-PU coating
PRAC0054 Chainstay protector XL Black Neoprene with Carbon-PU coating
PRAC0030 Frame Protection set Transparant Adhesive
PR100509 Chain Tension Device Black Rearstay (for traveling)
PR100329 Bike Rack Silver Wall hook incl. screws and plugs
PR100399 Bike Stand Silver Grey
PRAC0043 Bike Stand 29” Black Black
PRAC0055 Adjustable bikestand Black Fit 20” to 29” bikes

 

PRO://miscelLaneous acc.

miscelLaneous acc.

 / pro cATALOGUE / 2014 / 95 /



HTTP://PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM

140 ± 3
130.6 ± 3

131 ± 3

130 ± 3

H ± 2

110

8
0

80

*158.8 ± 3

158.4 ± 3

159.3 ± 3

131,5 ± 3

140 ± 3 *142.4 ± 3

26

ø 28.6

ø 23.8 140 ± 3

Stealth Evo Anatomic VIBE7S Compact II
VIBE Carbon Compact II

VIBE7S Anatomic
VIBE Carbon Anatomic
VIBE Sprint 

VIBE7S Round
VIBE Carbon Round

R50R110

142.1 ± 3

*169.8 ± 3

*159 ± 3

VIBE7S Track

R57

Stealth Evo Compact

*150 ± 3

136 ± 3

164 ± 3

PLT Round
XLT Round

R50

*142.4 ± 3

144 ± 3

172± 3

PLT Anatomic
PLT CC Anatomic
XLT Anatomic

R50R50

*146.9 ± 3

142 ± 3

166.9 ± 3

LT Anatomic

R50R50

*141.9 ± 3

125

152.8 ± 3

PLT Ergo
PLT Compact II
XLT Compact
LT Compact

R45R110

Topview

A

79,6 ± 378,5 ± 378,9 ± 379,6 ± 3

85,2 ± 3 78 ± 3 70 ± 3 82 ± 3

68,9 ± 3

130 ± 3

161,4 ± 2

110

26

ø 28.6

ø 23.8 142,3 ± 3

68,9 ± 3

140 ± 3

130.6 ± 3

131 ± 3

130 ± 3

H ± 2

110

8
0

80

*158.8 ± 3

158.4 ± 3

159.3 ± 3

131,5 ± 3

140 ± 3 *142.4 ± 3

26

ø 28.6

ø 23.8 140 ± 3

Stealth Evo Anatomic VIBE7S Compact II
VIBE Carbon Compact II

VIBE7S Anatomic
VIBE Carbon Anatomic
VIBE Sprint 

VIBE7S Round
VIBE Carbon Round

R50R110

142.1 ± 3

*169.8 ± 3

*159 ± 3

VIBE7S Track

R57

Stealth Evo Compact

*150 ± 3

136 ± 3

164 ± 3

PLT Round
XLT Round

R50

*142.4 ± 3

144 ± 3

172± 3

PLT Anatomic
PLT CC Anatomic
XLT Anatomic

R50R50

*146.9 ± 3

142 ± 3

166.9 ± 3

LT Anatomic

R50R50

*141.9 ± 3

125

152.8 ± 3

PLT Ergo
PLT Compact II
XLT Compact
LT Compact

R45R110

Topview

A

79,6 ± 378,5 ± 378,9 ± 379,6 ± 3

85,2 ± 3 78 ± 3 70 ± 3 82 ± 3

68,9 ± 3

130 ± 3

161,4 ± 2

110

26

ø 28.6

ø 23.8 142,3 ± 3

68,9 ± 3

HANDLEBARS ROAD Vibe 7S Track PLT CC PLT XLT LT

Material Alloy Al7050-DB with 3K Carbon wrap Al2014-DB Al6061-DB Alloy

Shape Track Anatomic / Compact Round / Anatomic / Compact Round / Anatomic / Compact Anatomic / Compact

DI2 Compatible - Yes Yes - -

Cable Routing - Single Single Single Single

Width (A) 40 - 42cm (c/c) 40 - 42 - 44cm (c/c) 38 - 40 - 42 - 44cm (c/c) 38 - 40 - 42 - 44cm (c/c) 38 - 40 - 42 - 44cm (c/c)

Diameter 31.8 mm (stem), 31.8mm (stem) 31.8mm (stem) 31.8mm (stem) 26.0 / 31.8mm (stem)

Weight (from) 275 gr. 265g. 260g. 285g. 290g.

HANDLEBARS ROAD Stealth Evo Combo VIBE Sprint VIBE Vibe7S

Material UD Carbon Al7050-T6 with splined reinforcements UD Carbon Al7050-T6

Shape Anatomic / Compact Anatomic Compact / Round / Anatomic Round / Anatomic / Compact

DI2 Compatible Yes Yes Yes Yes

Cable Routing Double Double Double Double

Width (A) 40 - 42 - 44cm (c/c) 40 - 42 - 44cm (c/c) 40 - 42 - 44cm (c/c) 38 - 40 - 42 - 44cm (c/c)

Diameter 1-1/8 (steerer) 31.8mm (stem) 31.8mm (stem) 31.8mm (stem)

Weight (from) 410g. 295g. 199g. 260g.

specs & dimensions

Handlebars
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B

A

D C 

B

A

D C 

HANDLEBARS MTB XCR Flat XCR Riser XCR Wide Tharsis Alloy Athertons DH

Material Reinforced UD Carbon Reinforced UD Carbon Reinforced UD Carbon Al7050-T76 Al7050-T76

Width (A) 580mm 660mm 660mm 740mm 800mm

Rise (B) - 20mm - 20mm 20mm

Backsweep (C) 5degr. 9degr. 9degr. 8degr. 8degr.

Upsweep (D) - 5degr. - 4degr. 4degr.

Diameter 31.8mm 31.8mm 31.8mm 31.8mm 31.8mm

Weight 115g. 159g. 139g. 270g. 330g.

Colour UD Carbon UD Carbon UD carbon SB Black SB Black

HANDLEBARS MTB FRS Riser 20 FRS Riser 40 Koryak Flat Koryak Riser Vanderham Hi Vanderham Low

Material Al2014-T6 Al2014-T6 Al2014-T6 DB Al7050-T6 DB Al7050-T76 Al7050-T76

Width (A) 800mm 800mm 660mm 710mm 800mm 800mm

Rise (B) 20mm 40mm - 25mm 30mm 20mm

Backsweep (C) 9degr. 9degr. 5degr. 9degr. 8degr. 8degr.

Upsweep (D) 5degr. 5degr. - 5degr. 4degr. 4degr.

Diameter 31.8mm 31.8mm 31.8mm 31.8mm 31.8mm 31.8mm

Weight 345g. 350g. 175g. 269g. 330g. 330g.

Colour SB Black / Glossy White SB Black / Glossy White SB Black SB Black Matte SB silver Matte SB silver

AEROBARS TRI-TT Missile Evo Missile Flat Missile Drop Stealth Evo Clip-on Synop TT-Kit

Material UD Carbon 3K Carbon 3K Carbon UD Carbon 3K Carbon / Al2014

Shape extensions Bend Bend / S-Bend / Straight Bend / S-Bend / Straight S-Bend S-Bend

Width 40cm (c/c) 42cm (c/c) 38cm (c/c) - 40cm (c/c)

Armpads Gel 10mm Gel 5mm Gel 5mm Gel 5mm Gel 5mm

Diameter 31.8mm 31.8mm 31.8mm Only fits Stealth Evo Combo 31.8mm (incl. shims for 26.0mm)

Weight 665g. 530g. 520g. 315g. 715g.

AEROBARS TRI-TT Synop Carbon Clip-on Synop AL Clip-on Synop Tri Clip-on Synop HF TT Base-bar Tempo Clip-on

Material 3K Carbon / Al2014 Al2014 Al2014 Al2014 Al2014

Shape extensions S-Bend S-Bend Short Tri-shape - Std.

Width - - - 40cm (c/c) -

Armpads Gel 5mm Gel 5mm Gel 5mm - Foam 15mm

Diameter 31.8mm (incl. shims for 26.0mm) 31.8mm (incl. shims for 26.0mm) 31.8mm (incl. shims for 26.0mm) 31.8mm 31.8mm (incl. shims for 26.0mm)

Weight 350g. 415g. 410g. 295g. 385g.

specs & dimensions
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D

B

C

A

STEMS ROAD Vibe7S PLT CC PLT XLT LT

Material Al7050-T6 Al7050-T6 with 3K Carbon wrap Al2014 Al2014 Al6061

Angle (A) -10degr. +/-10degr. +/-10degr. & +/-6degr. +/-10degr. +/-6degr.

Length (B) 80 - 140mm 80 - 130mm 80 - 140mm 80 - 130mm 60, 80 - 130mm

Bar Diameter (C) 31.8mm 31.8mm 31.8mm 31.8mm 26.0 / 31.8mm

Steerer Diameter (D) 1-1/8" 1-1/8" 1-1/8" 1-1/8" 1-1/8" (incl. shim for 1")

Weight (from) 120g. 120g. 110g. 125g. 140g.

Colour SB Black Carbon SB Black / Glossy White SB Black SB Black

STEMS ROAD Stealth Evo Combo Missile Evo VIBE Sprint VIBE

Material UD Carbon UD Carbon Monocoque UD Carbon Al7050-T6 with UD Carbon wrap

Angle (A) -8degr. -10degr. -10degr. -10degr.

Length (B) 90 - 130mm 85mm 105 - 120 - 135mm 80 - 140mm

Bar Diameter (C) _ 31.8mm 31.8mm 31.8mm

Steerer Diameter (D) 1-1/8" 1-1/8" 1-1/8" 1-1/8"

Weight (from) 350g. 295g. 195g. 115g.

Colour Black / White UD Carbon UD Carbon UD Carbon

STEMS MTB XCR Tharsis Alloy Koryak FRS

Material Al7075-T6 Al7075-T6 Al6061-T6 Al6061-T6

Angle (A) +5degr. and -5degr. 0degr. +/-10degr. 5degr.

Length (B) 80 - 130mm 60 - 100mm 60 - 120mm 50 - 70mm

Bar Diameter (C) 31.8mm 31.8mm 31.8mm 31.8mm

Steerer Diameter (D) 1-1/8" 1-1/8" 1-1/8" 1-1/8"

Weight (from) 110g. 140g. 140g. 135g.

Colour Polish Black Black SB Black SB Black / Glossy White

STEMS MTB Vanderham / Athertons Direct Mount Vanderham / Athertons Threadless XLT LT

Material Al7050 Al7050 Al2014 Al6061

Angle (A) 0degr. 0degr. +/-10degr. +/-6degr.

Length (B) 45 / 50mm 35, 50, 65mm 80 - 130mm 60, 80 - 130mm

Bar Diameter (C) 31.8mm 31.8mm 25.4 / 26.0 / 31.8mm 25.4 / 31.8mm

Steerer Diameter (D) FOX 40 / Boxxer-mount 1-1/8" 1-1/8" (incl. shim for 1") 1-1/8" (incl. shim for 1")

Weight (from) 150g. 150g. 125g. 140g.

Colour Black anodized Black anodized SB Black SB Black

specs & dimensions

stems
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A

SEATPOSTS ROAD VIBE Vibe7S PLT XLT LT

Material UD Carbon Al7050-T6 Al2014 Al2014 Al6061

Off-set 0mm 15mm 15mm / 0mm 15mm 20mm

Di2 compatible yes yes yes no no

Clamp-construction 2-Bolt Wedge-clamp 1-Bolt Wedge-clamp 1-Bolt Wedge-clamp 2-Bolt Clamp 1-Bolt Clamp

Length 350mm 350mm 350mm 300 / 400mm 300 / 400mm

Diameter 27.2 / 31.6mm 27.2 / 31.6mm 27.2 / 31.6mm 27.2 / 31.6mm 27.2 / 31.6mm

Weight (from) 205g. 210g. 245g. 240g. 285g.

Colour UD Carbon Black SB Black / White SB Black SB Black

SEATPOSTS MTB XCR Tharsis Tharsis Alloy Koryak FRS Athertons Vanderham

Material Reinforced UD Carbon Reinforced UD Carbon Al7050 Al6061-T6 Al6061-T6 Al7050 AL7050

Off-set 15mm 10mm 10mm 15mm / 0mm 0mm 10mm 0mm

Clamp-construction 2-Bolt Wedge-clamp 1-Bolt Side-clamp 1-Bolt Side-clamp 1-Bolt Wedge-clamp 1-Bolt Side-clamp 1-Bolt Side-clamp 1-Bolt Side-clamp

Length 400mm 375mm 375mm 400mm 350mm 350mm 350mm

Diameter 27.2 / 30.9 / 31.6mm 27.2 / 30.9 / 31.6mm 27.2 / 30.9 / 31.6mm 27.2 / 30.9 / 31.6mm 27.2 / 31.6mm 27.2 / 30.9 / 31.6mm 30.9 / 31.6mm

Weight (from) 185g. 175g. 230g. 285g. 270g. 230g. 275g.

Colour Carbon Matt Carbon SB Black SB Black SB Black Matt SB Black Matt SB Black

specs & dimensions

seatposts

WHEELS DISC REARWHEEL CLINCHER DISC REARWHEEL TUBULAR DISC REARWHEEL TRACK 5 SPOKE TRACK Textreme
Material Monocoque Carbon Monocoque Carbon Monocoque Carbon Monocoque Carbon Monocoque Carbon

Spokes    5 

Hub Shimano Ultegra 6700 9- & 10-sp Shimano Ultegra 6700 9- & 10-sp Shimano Dura Ace Track Shimano Dura Ace Track Shimano Dura-Ace

Rim Alloy Carbon Carbon Carbon

Type Clincher Tubular Tubular Tubular Tubular

Weight set 1390g. 1290g. 1270g. 1160g. 975g.

Colour Carbon Carbon Carbon Carbon Carbon

wheels
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   UPPER HEADSET FIT  

1B2B / 3B1A 2A / 3A

EXAMPLE
1A 2A/3A-1B2B/3B            IS42/28,6-IS52/40

1. HEADSET TYPE
DETERMINE HEADSET CONSTRUCTION

4. COMPILE YOUR S.H.I.S. CODE

5. FIND YOUR S.H.I.S. CODE ON PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM/HEADSETS

2. FRAME DIMENSIONS
MEASURE HEAD TUBE INNER DIAMETER

Round dimensions to the 
nearest 1mm

3. FORK DIMENSIONS
MEASURE HEAD STEERER TUBE OUTER DIAMETER

Round dimensions to the 
nearest 1mm

≥ ZS Headset

≥ EC Headset

≥ IS Headset

1A

1B

2A

2B

3A

3B

LOWERHEADSET FIT

specs & dimensions

Standardized headset identification system (S.H.I.S.) 
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specs & dimensions

Specification SCIO SX4 DIGI

SCIO ALTI ANT+ SCIO ANT+ SCIO ALTI SCIO SX4 DIGI 7EVEN(W) DIGI 5IVE(W) DIGI 5IVE

wireless type wire/wireless wireless wireless wireless wireless Wireless wireless wireless Wired

wireless type ANT+ ANT+ RF (analog) RF (analog) Low frequency Digital RF (analog) RF (analog) Wired

Transmission frequency 2,4MHz 2,4MHz 40kHz 40kHz 121 kHz 40kHz 40kHz

Speed 
& Distance

Current speed x x x x x x x x

Distance x x x x x x x x

Max speed x x x x x x

Average speed x x x x x x x x

Odometer x x x x x x x x

Time 12/24 Hours Clock x x x x x x

Ride time x x x x x x x x

Temperature Temperature x x x x

Min temperature x x x x

Max temperature x x x x

Speed pacer Speed pacer x x x x x x x x

Back light Back light x x x x

Altitude Current altitude x x

Current gradient x x

Average gradient x x

Total uphill x x

Total downhill x x

Di2 Di2 gear display x x

Di2 battery indication x x

Features Low Battery Indicator x x x x x x x x

Unit Selection x x x x x x x x

Wheel Circumference Input x x x x x x x x

2 Wheel settings x x x x

Auto start/stop x x x x x x x x

computers
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PRO Merchandising 
Program
Introduction 
>The PRO Merchandising Program offers ef-
fective solutions for presenting PRO prod-
ucts. It has been designed to create a unified 
exposure and guide consumers around the 
store. The merchandising tools can be divid-
ed into different categories and presentation 
methods that help you in simplifying PRO’s in-
store presentation and maximize the impact 
on sales and profitability. Here a selection 
of PRO displays and merchandising tools is 
presented. For more information and details, 
please refer to the Merchandising Manual or 
contact your national PRO distributor. 

PRO SinS
The PRO shop-in-shop (SinS) offers you the possibility to 
show PRO products in the best way. It is a very efficient dis-
play in a category management setting. The branding on top 
of the display is changeable, so it is possible to show other 
brands as well in combination with PRO. Besides this, sports 
marketing images can be posted in these frames to get the 
right PRO experience in the store. The SinS system can be 
used in a 1, 2 and 3 meters or a multiple compilation and can 
be equipped with grid wall or slat wall panels. It is also pos-
sible to use PRO current uprights and gridwalls to ‘renew’ the 
SinS. All SinS are equipped with LED lighting.

pro in the shops
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Counter Display
The PRO counter display draws attention to PRO’s core prod-
ucts; handlebar, stem and seatpost. It can be used with or 
without the included poster-holder. The display is designed 
for use on a counter, but it also fits into a standard slat wall 
system to highlight the PRO products in combination with 
other brands.

Pro Cube
The PRO cube is a very convenient tool to use in every store. 
It is branded on five sides with the PRO logo.

pro in the shops
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Pillar display
The PRO pillar display is a multi useable floor unit with dif-
ferent kinds of hooks to display PRO items like wheels and 
handlebars. It is the only freestanding PRO display and it 
provides an excellent way to highlight PRO items while at the 
same time it does not take much space. The display is two 
sided and can be expanded with banners. This ensures an op-
timal PRO brand experience and makes this display a real eye 
catcher.

Hook Set Pillar 
display
As the hooks that are used on 
the Pillar display can also be 
separately used on a slatwall, 
it is possible to order these 
as a set. Each set contains 4 
hooks for PRO accessories, 4 
hooks for wheels and 4 hooks 
for handlebars.

pro in the shops
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Category Management Tools
To create a dedicated PRO area in a shop, retailers can use the different 
branding signs and dividers. These tools can be used on slat walls and are 
very flexible in usage. They give the store the sort of look and feel that unmis-
takably projects the image for performance and quality that consumers have 
come to expect from PRO.

Wheel hooks
To display PRO wheels, flexible wheel hooks 
for slat walls and grid walls can be used. Each 
wheel hook can accommodate two wheels 
and has the possibility to put additional sales 
and price information on the front of the 
wheel hook.

+++� �For further details and information,  
please contact your national PRO distributor. 

pro in the shops
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distributors

Australia
Shimano Australia Pty Ltd.
35 Mangrove Lane
Taren Point NSW 2229
P.O. Box 2810
Taren Point NSW 2229
Australia
Phone: +2 9526 7799
Fax: +2 9526 7622
E-mail: sales@shimano.com.au
Web: www.shimano.com.au

Austria
Thalinger Lange GmbH
Schubertstrasse 12
A-4600 Wels
Phone: +43 7242 4970
Fax: +43 7242 4973
E-mail: mail@thalinger-lange.com
Web: www.thalinger-lange.com

Argentina
Vouga S.A.
Agustin de Vedia, 3344
Cuidad de Buenos Aires - C1437APJ
Argentina
Phone: +54 11 4918-0008
E-mail: shimano@vouga.com.ar
Web: www.vouga.com.ar

Belgium/Luxembourg
Shimano Belgium NV
Industrie Mechelen Noord II
Zandvoortstraat 21
2800 Mechelen
Belgium
Phone: +32 (0)15 209480
Fax: +32 (0)15 209410
E-mail: salessbx@shimano-eu.com
Web: www.shimano-benelux.com

Brazil
SHIMANO LATIN AMERICA REP. COM. LTDA
Avenida Paulista, 453 – 12º Andar - Cj. 121 e 122
Jd. Paulista, São Paulo, SP, Brazil
Phone: (+55.11) 3884-5671      
Web: bike.shimano.com.br

Canada
Shimano Canada Ltd.
427 Pido Road Peterborough
Ontario K9J 6XJ
Canada
Phone: +1-705-745-3232
Fax: +1-705-745-1949
Web: www.shimano.com

Chile
Andes Industrial Ltda.
Santa Elena #1511
Santiago - Chile
Phone: +56 2 650 3100
E-Mail: andes@andesindustrial.cl
Web: www.andesindustrial.cl

China
Shimano (Shanghai) Sales Corporation
Rm. 1701-1703 ShengGao
International Tower,
No. 137 Xianxia Road
Shanghai China 200051
Phone: +86-21-52061212*207
Fax: +86-21-52062797
Web: www.shimano-china.com

Colombia
Ha Bicicletas
Calle 14, No 52A 187
Medellin, Colombia
Phone: +574-285-5040
Web: www.habicicletas.com

Costa Rica
Ciclo San Nicolas S.A.
Phone: (+506) 2233- 8253
Web: www.ciclosannicolas.com

Czech Republic
Paul Lange Ostrava s.r.o.
PAUL LANGE - OSTRAVA, s. r. o.
Sabinova 713/2
721 00 Ostrava - Svinov
Phone: +420 596 616 835
E-mail: info@paul-lange.cz
Web: www.paul-lange.cz

Denmark
SHIMANO NORDIC DENMARK
Søndre Ringvej 49 C
2605 Brøndby
Denmark
Phone: +4569911660
E-mail: infodk@shimano-eu.com
Web: www.shimano-nordic.dk

Ecuador
Aguila Importaciones
Phone: (+593) 62641306 
Web: www.aguilaimportaciones.com

Finland
Shimano nordic Cycle Oy
Martinkyläntie 53
01720 Vantaa
Finland
Phone: +35 20 155 0800
Fax: +35 20 155 0801
E-mail: infofi@shimano-eu.com
Web: www.shimano-nordic.fi

France
Shimano France Composants Cycle
777 Allée Commios - Zone Actiparc
62052 St. Laurent-Blangy Cedex
France
Phone: +33 (0)321 734773
Fax: +33 (0)321 558427
E-mail: contact-france@shimano-eu.com
Web: www.shimano-france.fr

Germany
Paul Lange & Co.
Hofener Strasse 114
70372 Stuttgart
Germany
Phone: +49 711 2588 02
Fax: +49 711 2588 355
E-mail: verkauf@paul-lange.de
Web: www.paul-lange.de

Greece/Cyprus
Nikos Maniatopoulos S.A.
265 00Ag. Vassilios Patras
Greece
Phone: +30 2610 993045
Fax: +30 2610 990424
E-mail: commerce@idealbikes.gr
Web: www.idealbikes.gr

Guatemala
Windsor Ciclismo SA de CV
10 calle 12-50 zona 14.
Ofibodegas La Villa, Ofibodega número 16
Codigo Postal 01014
Ciudad de Guatemala, Guatemala.
Telefono: (502) 2366-1223

Hungary
Paul Lange Hungary
Gyepsor u. 1.
1211 Budapest
Hungary
Phone: +36 1 455 8000
Fax: +36 1 455 8019
E-mail: info@paul-lange.hu
Web: www.paul-lange.hu

Iran
Saba Docharkh Co. Ltd.
13 Anahita Street, Africa Express Way
Tehran 19176
Iran
Phone: +98 21 88 78 0651
Fax: +98 21 88 78 7278

Israel
DAA Sport Marketing LP
P.O. Box 6035
Netanya
Israel 42160
Phone: +972-(0)9-865-6960
Fax: +972-(0)9-885-0144
E-mail: daa@daa.co.il
Web: www.daa.co.il

Italy
M.I.C. Milan International Commerce S.p.A.
Via Jucker 20/A
20025 - Legnano (Milan)
Italy
Phone: +39 0331 467311
Fax: +39 0331 464790
E-mail: info@shimano-mic.it
Web: www.shimano-mic.it

Japan
Shimano Sales Co., LTD.
1-5-15 Chikkou-Shinmachi, Nishi-ku
Sakai, Osaka 592-8331
Japan
Phone: +81-72-243-2907
Fax: +81-72-243-2830

Korea
Nanux Networks Inc. 
1188, Sinmun-ri, Jangyu-myeon
Gimhae-si, Gyeongsangnam-do, Korea, 621-832
Korea
Phone: +82-55-310-2920
Fax: +82-55-313-5112
E-mail: dhchoi@nanux.net
Web: http://www.nnxnet.com/

Mexico
Bicicletas Mercurio S.A de C.V.
Carretera Central km422
Zona Industrial C.P. 78090
San Luis Potosí, SLP. México
Phone: (+52) 444.144-2400
Web: windsorsportsgroup.com
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DISTRIBITORS

The Netherlands
Shimano Benelux BV
Industrieweg 24
8071 CT Nunspeet
The Netherlands
Phone: +31(0)341 272300
Fax: +31 (0) 341 272291
E-mail: salessbx@shimano-eu.com
Web: www.shimano-benelux.com

New Zealand
Sheppard Industries
P.O. Box 62-067
Auckland
New Zealand
Web: www.avantiplus.co.nz

 Norway
Shimano Nordic Cycle AS Norway
Vakåsveien 7 
N-1395 Hvalstad
Norway
Phone: +47 66 7780 10
Fax: +47 66 7780 11
E-mail: infono@shimano-eu.com
Web: www.shimano-nordic.no

Panama
DISTRIBUIDORA RALI, S.A. 
VIA TOCUMEN 
APARTADO 87-0852 
ZONA 7, PANAMA, REPÚBLICA DE PANAMA 
Phone: (+5507) 220-3844
Web: www.bicicletasrali.com

Paraguay 
Import Center S.A 
Av. Republica Argentina, 1851 
C/ Av. Eusebio Ayala 
Asuncion-Central 
Paraguay 
Phone: +595 21 613 018 
Email: info@importcenter.com.py 
URL: http://www.importcenter.com.py  

Poland
SHIMANO POLSKA BICYCLE PARTS SP. Z O.O.
ul. Jana Gutenberga 9, 
62-023 Gądki, Żerniki k/Poznania, Poland
Tel:+48 61 625 21 00 
Fax:+48 61 87 87 266
E-mail: infopoland@shimano-eu.com
www.shimano-polska.com

Portugal
Sociedade Comercial Do Vouga, LDA
Apartado 7
3754-909 Agueda
Portugal
Phone: +351 234 601500
Fax: +351 234 601159
E-mail: shimano@vouga.net
Web: www.scvouga.pt

Romania & Moldova 
ROM-Eurotrade S.R.L. 
Bucharest West Industrial Park 
Equest Logistic Centar, Cladire E2, Unit A1/A2 
077096 Judetul Ilfov 
Romania 
Phone: +40 21 350 5 624 
Fax: +40 21 350 5 457 
Email: info@rom-eurotrade.ro 
Web: www.rom-eurotrade.ro 

Russia
ZAO “Normark Russia”
Gostinichny Proezd 4a, bld 1
127106, Moscow
Russia
Phone: (495) 775-37-32
Fax: (495) 981-11-89
E-mail: info@normark.ru

Singapore
Shimano (Singapore) PTE LTD
20, Benoi Sector
Jurong Town
Singapore 629852
Phone: +65 62654777
Fax: +65 66632504
E-mail: sales@shimano.com.sg

Slovakia
Paul Lange Oslany s.r.o.
Mierova 854/37
972 47 Oslany
Slovakia
Phone: +421 46 549 2344
Fax: +421 46 549 1056
E-mail: office@paul-lange-oslany.sk
Web: www.paul-lange-oslany.sk

CS-Eurotrade d.o.o. 
Ckz 135 
8270 Krško 
Slovenia 
Phone: +386 7 49 02 500 
Fax: +386 7 49 02549 
E-mail: info@cs-eurotrade.com 

Web: www.cs-eurotrade.com 

South-Africa
Coolheat Cycle Agencies (Pty) (LTD)
PO Box 2984
Edenvale 1610
Modderfontein
South-Africa
Phone: +27 (0) 11 608 2003
Fax: +27 (0) 11 608 2604
E-mail: info@coolheat.cp.za
Web; www.coolheat.co.za

South-East Europe 
Eurotrade Ltd. 
265 00 Ag. Vassillios Patras 
Greece 
Phone: +30 2610 9114 50 
Fax: +30 2610 9114 53 
Email: info@eurotrade.com.gr 
Web: www.eurotrade.com.gr 

Spain
Macario Llorente S.A.
Tales de Mileto No.2
Poligono Industrial Mapfre
28806 Alcala de Henares (Madrid)
Spain
Phone: +34 91 887 3737
Fax: +34 91 882 8225
E-mail: info@macario.com
Web: www.macario.com

Sweden
Shimano Nordic Cycle AB
Box 177, 75104 Uppsala
Ulls Väg 39, 75651 Uppsala
Sweden
Phone: +46 18 5616 00
Fax: +46 18  5003 22
E-mail: infose@shimano-eu.com
Web: www.shimano-nordic.se

Switzerland
Fuchs Movesa AG
Hubelacherstrasse 7
CH-5242 Lupfig
Switzerland
Phone: +41 56 464 4646
Fax: +41 56 464 4647
E-mail: info@fuchs-movesa.ch
Web: www.fuchs-movesa.ch

Turkey
Ebsat Lastik Ve Yedek Parca Tic. Ltd.Sti.
Cumhuriyet Bul. 88/3
35210 Izmir
Turkey
Phone: +90 (232) 483 13 87
Fax: +90 (232) 483 46 63
Email: info@ebsat.com.tr
Web: www.ebsat.com.tr

United Kingdom/Ireland
Madison
Burnell House, 8 Stanmore Hill
HA7 3BQ Stanmore Middlesex
United Kingdom
Phone: +44 (0) 20 8385 3385
Fax: +44 (0) 8385 3443
Web: www.madison.co.uk

U.S.A.
Shimano American Corporation
One Holland, Irvine
California 92618
U.S.A.
Phone: +1-949-951-5003
Fax: +1-949-768-0920
Web: www.shimano.comPhone: +1-949-951-5003
Fax: +1-949-768-0920
Web: www.shimano.com

Uruguay 
Villa Agreste
Jose Martí 3441
Pocitos Montevideo
Uruguay
Phone: (+598) 2 709 1549
Email: Montevideo@global-cycle.com

DISTRIBITORS
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